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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:359 P:359 Ar:316 D:0 Ab:0

Clt Nom - Prénom LIeu / Club Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy.

1 BUONOCORE Ivan Neuchâtel 98 1 H20M 1 M 00:33:43 3'22
2 FLEURY Julien La Chaux-De-Fonds 89 1 H30M 2 M 00:33:45 3'22
3 RAYA Jonathan Les Hauts-Geneveys 82 1 H40M 3 M 00:34:00 3'24
4 VOIRIN Loran Les Hopitaux Neufs 93 2 H30M 4 M 00:35:28 3'33
5 DONZÉ Mattéo - 07 1 HJUM 5 M 00:36:22 3'38
6 MAYORAZ Patrick Colombier 77 2 H40M 6 M 00:36:28 3'39
7 KOFFEL Patrick Colombier 76 3 H40M 7 M 00:36:40 3'40
8 BADSTUBER Romain Morteau 83 4 H40M 8 M 00:37:11 3'43
9 ROBERT Christophe Bossey 71 1 H50M 9 M 00:37:35 3'45

10 WÜTSCHERT Robin CEP Cortaillod 96 2 H20M 10 M 00:37:38 3'46
11 DEMONT Dylan Orbe 94 3 H30M 11 M 00:37:41 3'46
12 SCHNEUWLY Valentin Wünnewil 97 3 H20M 12 M 00:37:49 3'47
13 BOUZON Daniel Lovens 72 2 H50M 13 M 00:38:37 3'52
14 FIEVEZ Hugo Cortaillod 89 4 H30M 14 M 00:38:39 3'52
15 ROBIN Santoli Cep Cortallod 93 5 H30M 15 M 00:38:51 3'53
16 HESS Nathan Chezard 02 4 H20M 16 M 00:38:52 3'53
17 SOMMER Guillaume Lausanne 92 6 H30M 17 M 00:39:05 3'54
18 ISLER Valentin La Cibourg 89 7 H30M 18 M 00:39:20 3'56
19 GEISER Maël Neuchâtel 02 5 H20M 19 M 00:39:22 3'56
20 MONNEY Christian Matran 65 3 H50M 20 M 00:39:33 3'57
21 CASTAGNÉ Yann La Chaux-De-Fonds 85 8 H30M 21 M 00:39:53 3'59
22 NGUYEN David - 93 9 H30M 22 M 00:39:53 3'59
23 PERENYI Gellert Préverenges 99 6 H20M 23 M 00:40:02 4'00
24 FISCHLI Derek Cernier 89 10 H30M 24 M 00:40:18 4'02
25 WEIBEL Sébastien Neuchâtel 93 11 H30M 25 M 00:40:22 4'02
26 FRIES Robin Winterthur 89 12 H30M 26 M 00:40:44 4'04
27 AMSTUTZ Yves - 74 4 H50M 27 M 00:40:55 4'05
28 JAUSLIN Raphaël Auvernier 92 13 H30M 28 M 00:40:59 4'06
29 HESS Salomé - 00 1 F20F 1 F 00:41:08 4'07
30 GAMBARINI Maxime Neuchâtel 94 14 H30M 29 M 00:41:11 4'07
31 GIRARD Simon Hauterive 85 15 H30M 30 M 00:41:32 4'09
32 CUCHE Cyril Cernier 68 5 H50M 31 M 00:41:45 4'10
33 JAUSLIN Alice Auvernier 92 1 F30F 2 F 00:42:01 4'12
34 MAHON François Schwadernau 73 6 H50M 32 M 00:42:21 4'14
35 GREPT Guilhem Monthey 98 7 H20M 33 M 00:42:32 4'15
36 FEUZ Stefanie Fräschels 83 1 F40F 3 F 00:42:44 4'16
37 BARBEY René Le Mont Sur Lausanne 67 7 H50M 34 M 00:42:50 4'17
38 GUMY Patrice CEP Cortaillod 69 8 H50M 35 M 00:43:00 4'18
39 MEMBREZ Emmanuelle Bevaix 78 2 F40F 4 F 00:43:04 4'18
40 CROSE Andris Fully 84 5 H40M 36 M 00:43:13 4'19
41 JOAO PEDRO Gonçalves Cornaux Ne 88 16 H30M 37 M 00:43:18 4'20
42 MERLOS Dylan CEP Cortaillod 92 17 H30M 38 M 00:43:20 4'20
43 VITOR Alfonso Biel 59 1 H60M 39 M 00:43:26 4'21
44 JALLARD Monica Fontaines 78 3 F40F 5 F 00:43:30 4'21
45 NOTTER Judith Yverdon-Les-Bains 89 2 F30F 6 F 00:43:35 4'21
46 CLERC David Bôle 09 2 HJUM 40 M 00:43:47 4'23
47 BERBERAT Suzanne Auvernier 03 2 F20F 7 F 00:43:55 4'23
48 SCHORP Vincent Le Landeron 98 8 H20M 41 M 00:44:01 4'24
49 GIORGIA Ferreti - 94 3 F30F 8 F 00:44:10 4'25
50 CRICCA Léonard St-Aubin / Broye 91 18 H30M 42 M 00:44:11 4'25
51 GIACOMO Fiorani - 89 19 H30M 43 M 00:44:13 4'25
52 FONGANG Bertrand Bex 87 20 H30M 44 M 00:44:16 4'26
53 HIRT Christian Saint-Blaise 78 6 H40M 45 M 00:44:20 4'26
54 RUSSO Virginie CEP Cortaillod 97 3 F20F 9 F 00:44:29 4'27
55 BILLIEUX Jeremy CEP Cortaillod 01 9 H20M 46 M 00:44:30 4'27
56 BORNET Ornina Vevey 89 4 F30F 10 F 00:44:35 4'27
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57 WYSOCKI Stefan Zurich 84 7 H40M 47 M 00:44:38 4'28
58 NOÉMI Jeanrichard Auvernier 87 5 F30F 11 F 00:44:41 4'28
59 RAFFAELE Vanina Bôle 80 4 F40F 12 F 00:44:42 4'28
60 CLERC-SCHOENI Céline Bôle 76 5 F40F 13 F 00:44:55 4'29
61 HOTTINGER Lukas Colombier 68 9 H50M 48 M 00:45:02 4'30
62 GONIN Mickaël - 90 21 H30M 49 M 00:45:04 4'30
63 RAPILLARD Sylvie St-Léonard 86 6 F30F 14 F 00:45:04 4'30
64 BOILLAT Xavier Cornaux 80 8 H40M 50 M 00:45:10 4'31
65 EPURAN Dan-Adrian Fribourg 98 10 H20M 51 M 00:45:11 4'31
66 MATHIEU Alexis Bulle 00 11 H20M 52 M 00:45:12 4'31
67 BASSIN Frédéric Renan 75 9 H40M 53 M 00:45:21 4'32
68 BACCALARO Marco Lausanne 82 10 H40M 54 M 00:45:27 4'33
69 EMILIE Weible Cep Cortallod 95 4 F20F 15 F 00:45:30 4'33
70 AMADIO Marco CEP Cortaillod 98 12 H20M 55 M 00:45:51 4'35
71 JEANNERET Gabriel CEP Cortaillod 86 22 H30M 56 M 00:46:07 4'37
72 VAN EWIJK Richard Les Geneveys Sur Coffrane69 10 H50M 57 M 00:46:10 4'37
73 TRAISNEL Sophie La Herliere 00 5 F20F 16 F 00:46:14 4'37
74 LOPES Vitor - 82 11 H40M 58 M 00:46:14 4'37
75 PERINI Stéphane Areuse 86 23 H30M 59 M 00:46:17 4'38
76 DOSNON Lucas Zürich 97 13 H20M 60 M 00:46:19 4'38
77 AFONSO Claudio Charvornay 81 12 H40M 61 M 00:46:22 4'38
78 GROSJEAN VANVLAENDEREN MarieColombier 84 6 F40F 17 F 00:46:39 4'40
79 CUCHE Julien - 74 11 H50M 62 M 00:46:44 4'40
80 ROBERT Yves Neuchâtel 75 13 H40M 63 M 00:46:58 4'42
81 VAUTHIER Patrick Les Vieux-Prés 56 2 H60M 64 M 00:47:12 4'43
82 DUBOIS Lyne La Chaux-De-Fonds 86 7 F30F 18 F 00:47:21 4'44
83 JEANNET Juliette - 94 8 F30F 19 F 00:47:23 4'44
84 CENTONZE Lydie Cortaillod 91 9 F30F 20 F 00:47:23 4'44
85 PIERGIOVANNI Fabien - 87 24 H30M 65 M 00:47:27 4'45
86 HERREN Sébastien Orbe 77 14 H40M 66 M 00:47:29 4'45
87 BAECHLER Bryan - 87 25 H30M 67 M 00:47:51 4'47
88 MARS Christian Neuchâtel 60 3 H60M 68 M 00:47:51 4'47
89 SALLIN Marianne LAT Sense 63 1 F60F 21 F 00:47:54 4'47
90 ROCHAT Olivier Cortaillod 73 12 H50M 69 M 00:47:57 4'48
91 BREGUET-GARCIA Pauline Le Locle 87 10 F30F 22 F 00:48:08 4'49
92 HERREN Kevin - 07 3 HJUM 70 M 00:48:11 4'49
93 CHEVRE Pascal Fontaines-Sur-Grandson 83 15 H40M 71 M 00:48:13 4'49
94 SAPIN Francesca Wavre 71 1 F50F 23 F 00:48:24 4'50
95 FARINE - SUTTER Béatrice Epalinges 72 2 F50F 24 F 00:48:29 4'51
96 MAZZEI Timeo - 07 4 HJUM 72 M 00:48:32 4'51
97 ZUFFEREY Cyprien Lausanne 92 26 H30M 73 M 00:48:44 4'52
98 GHISLETTA Elisa La Chaux-De-Fonds 05 1 FJUF 25 F 00:48:48 4'53
99 ROBERT-NICOUD Hervé Neuchâtel 81 16 H40M 74 M 00:48:50 4'53

100 ROMANE Simmen - 07 2 FJUF 26 F 00:49:02 4'54
101 ROSSEL Virgil La Chaux De Fonds 04 14 H20M 75 M 00:49:07 4'55
102 MILENA Duque - 98 6 F20F 27 F 00:49:08 4'55
103 ERARD Melody CEP Cortaillod 97 7 F20F 28 F 00:49:15 4'55
104 ABPLANALP Kevin Le Landeron 94 27 H30M 76 M 00:49:25 4'56
105 KARAMAGE Jean-Baptiste Colombier 91 28 H30M 77 M 00:49:30 4'57
106 MICHEL Hunziker Colombier 67 13 H50M 78 M 00:49:33 4'57
107 KNEUSS Dimitri La Chaux-de-Fonds 87 29 H30M 79 M 00:49:51 4'59
108 REIST MUÑOZ VELEZ Rommy Mörigen 92 11 F30F 29 F 00:49:53 4'59
109 BARELLA Mariano Fribourg 87 30 H30M 80 M 00:49:54 4'59
110 BOYCHUK Lyubomyr - 84 17 H40M 81 M 00:50:04 5'00
111 DONZÉ Mélanie La Neuveville 79 7 F40F 30 F 00:50:07 5'01
112 SUTTER Audrey Martigny 00 8 F20F 31 F 00:50:10 5'01
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113 FRISCHETEAU Julien Rahul Monthey 04 15 H20M 82 M 00:50:49 5'05
114 KAESER Claudia Sugiez 67 3 F50F 32 F 00:50:50 5'05
115 BILLIEUX Patrick Neuchâtel 74 14 H50M 83 M 00:50:58 5'06
116 SEYDOUX Adeline - 92 12 F30F 33 F 00:51:02 5'06
117 DA SILVA Anabela Sugiez 73 4 F50F 34 F 00:51:03 5'06
118 AEBISCHER Adrian CA Portugais Fribourg 74 15 H50M 84 M 00:51:05 5'06
119 MOLTRASIO Remo Colombier 77 18 H40M 85 M 00:51:09 5'07
120 JURT Alice Cortaillod 91 13 F30F 35 F 00:51:09 5'07
121 CUTRO Daniela Colombier 85 14 F30F 36 F 00:51:20 5'08
122 HOSANI Adam Neuchâtel 89 31 H30M 86 M 00:51:21 5'08
123 DOS REIS Belmira Cressier 73 5 F50F 37 F 00:51:25 5'08
124 ZEREY Gürcan Marin 83 19 H40M 87 M 00:51:28 5'09
125 QUELOZ Naomie Neuchâtel 96 9 F20F 38 F 00:51:31 5'09
126 GOMEZ Manuel Boudry 73 16 H50M 88 M 00:51:36 5'10
127 SCHAAD Philippe Boudry 61 4 H60M 89 M 00:51:51 5'11
128 ALONO Ignacio Fribourg 94 32 H30M 90 M 00:51:57 5'12
129 RHEIN Kevin Renens 88 33 H30M 91 M 00:51:59 5'12
130 VINCENT Patrick - 70 17 H50M 92 M 00:52:05 5'12
131 RIBEIRO Anthony CEP Cortaillod 93 34 H30M 93 M 00:52:06 5'13
132 MACLEAN Jessica CEP Cortaillod 93 15 F30F 39 F 00:52:06 5'13
133 PASQUALINO Quentin Cheyres 91 35 H30M 94 M 00:52:11 5'13
134 PLOMB Joachim - 07 5 HJUM 95 M 00:52:11 5'13
135 FULIGNO-SCHMIDT Christian - 84 20 H40M 96 M 00:52:17 5'14
136 JORDAN Jean Michel Neuchâtel 54 1 H70M 97 M 00:52:18 5'14
137 MARYLINE Cerf - 79 8 F40F 40 F 00:52:29 5'15
138 DELOTTIER Hugo - 89 36 H30M 98 M 00:52:35 5'15
139 LAPIN Nadiia Neuchâtel 91 16 F30F 41 F 00:52:48 5'17
140 THÉVENAZ Florence Cortaillod 64 2 F60F 42 F 00:52:50 5'17
141 SANDOZ Delphine Neuchâtel 86 17 F30F 43 F 00:53:15 5'19
142 FAMA Charlotte CEP Cortaillod 94 18 F30F 44 F 00:53:21 5'20
143 RUCHAT Stéphane Neuchâtel 70 18 H50M 99 M 00:53:26 5'21
144 MAZZEI Ludo - 78 21 H40M 100 M 00:53:27 5'21
145 MELLA Christian Corcelles 59 5 H60M 101 M 00:53:42 5'22
146 GEVISIER Séverine - 75 9 F40F 45 F 00:53:43 5'22
147 BURI Christine Murten 69 6 F50F 46 F 00:53:44 5'22
148 WANNENMACHER Joanie Boudry 91 19 F30F 47 F 00:53:46 5'23
149 WEBER Valentin - 07 6 HJUM 102 M 00:53:50 5'23
150 GIRARDBILLE Aline - 81 10 F40F 48 F 00:53:51 5'23
151 ALLESINA Flavio Blonay 67 19 H50M 103 M 00:54:11 5'25
152 BALL Louise Auvernier 90 20 F30F 49 F 00:54:16 5'26
153 UEBERSCHLAG André Saules 53 2 H70M 104 M 00:54:19 5'26
154 VOLERY Valentin Les Ponts-De-Martel 04 16 H20M 105 M 00:54:20 5'26
155 BAILAT Lise Bienne 83 11 F40F 50 F 00:54:30 5'27
156 KAESER Eliot Chaux-De-Fonds 99 17 H20M 106 M 00:54:30 5'27
157 NEGRO Fabio St-Aubin-Sauges 85 37 H30M 107 M 00:54:32 5'27
158 JORIS Joe Colombier 89 21 F30F 51 F 00:54:42 5'28
159 AMSTUTZ Francine Neuchâtel 71 7 F50F 52 F 00:54:46 5'29
160 DOLEYRES Yann Fiez 75 22 H40M 108 M 00:54:48 5'29
161 BÜRGI Trang - 73 8 F50F 53 F 00:54:51 5'29
162 HADORN Nicole Chezard 62 3 F60F 54 F 00:54:54 5'29
163 MONTARNAL Odile Lausanne 01 10 F20F 55 F 00:54:59 5'30
164 SCHUMACHER Pauline Charrat 93 22 F30F 56 F 00:55:06 5'31
165 HENCHOZ Corinne Massongex 64 4 F60F 57 F 00:55:09 5'31
166 BAPTISTA Fatima St-Aubin 62 5 F60F 58 F 00:55:25 5'32
167 BRASEY Mélanie - 77 12 F40F 59 F 00:55:28 5'33
168 FAIVRE Adrien Neuchâtel 93 38 H30M 109 M 00:55:36 5'34
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169 CHAILLOU Thomas St-Blaise 80 23 H40M 110 M 00:55:42 5'34
170 VAUTHIER Isabelle Cornaux Ne 63 6 F60F 60 F 00:55:48 5'35
171 RAMOS Deborah St-Aubin 85 23 F30F 61 F 00:55:52 5'35
172 BOVIER Alexandrer Massongex 92 39 H30M 111 M 00:56:15 5'37
173 FERRARI MARCHESI Silvana Couvet 47 7 F60F 62 F 00:56:17 5'38
174 WEBER Anne - 84 13 F40F 63 F 00:56:19 5'38
175 LOLITA Roth Couvet 90 24 F30F 64 F 00:56:34 5'39
176 KURTH Michael Vuiteboeuf 79 24 H40M 112 M 00:56:34 5'39
177 KURTH Anthony Hauterive 78 25 H40M 113 M 00:56:35 5'39
178 AMSTUTZ Nicolas Neuchâtel 96 18 H20M 114 M 00:56:49 5'41
179 JENZER Joanne Chézard 95 11 F20F 65 F 00:56:49 5'41
180 RAGGI Martina Neuchatel 88 25 F30F 66 F 00:56:55 5'41
181 HADORN Mélissa Les Breuleux 93 26 F30F 67 F 00:56:57 5'42
182 PEREIRA ALTIERI Sara Coffrane 91 27 F30F 68 F 00:56:57 5'42
183 CARRARD Bastian Chézard 88 40 H30M 115 M 00:56:59 5'42
184 BESANCET Laura - 87 28 F30F 69 F 00:56:59 5'42
185 RUCHAT Jean-Claude Vallorbe 59 6 H60M 116 M 00:57:10 5'43
186 CHATELAIN Tristan Chézard-St-Martin 96 19 H20M 117 M 00:57:10 5'43
187 PLACI Yannick Neuchâtel 87 41 H30M 118 M 00:57:13 5'43
188 FERRÉ Jean-Pierre Bordeaux 68 20 H50M 119 M 00:57:23 5'44
189 SAGAR Bethany Manchester 91 29 F30F 70 F 00:58:00 5'48
190 BATES Sarah Knutsford, Cheshire East 94 30 F30F 71 F 00:58:00 5'48
191 GEISINGER Juliette Vessy 98 12 F20F 72 F 00:58:01 5'48
192 BOUDIN Yannick Le Landeron 67 21 H50M 120 M 00:58:04 5'48
193 MOREL Céline Villarimboud 02 13 F20F 73 F 00:58:10 5'49
194 JEQUIER Maxime Fleurier 92 42 H30M 121 M 00:58:18 5'50
195 WINKLEHNER Thomas Zollikofen 74 22 H50M 122 M 00:58:18 5'50
196 MAZZEI Célia - 06 3 FJUF 74 F 00:58:19 5'50
197 MARQUES Céline St-Sulpice 85 31 F30F 75 F 00:58:24 5'50
198 MATHYS Thomas Cordast 62 7 H60M 123 M 00:58:26 5'51
199 SCHNEGG Marie Peseux 88 32 F30F 76 F 00:58:28 5'51
200 GILLES Jean-Guy La Tour de Trême 47 3 H70M 124 M 00:58:28 5'51
201 ADAMCZYK Aleksandra Fribourg 94 33 F30F 77 F 00:58:34 5'51
202 MEROLA Marine La Chaux-De-Fonds 89 34 F30F 78 F 00:58:36 5'52
203 BEEURET Ludovic Rossemaison 94 43 H30M 125 M 00:58:41 5'52
204 QUELOZ Vaïna - 99 14 F20F 79 F 00:58:41 5'52
205 HOLENWEG Minna Thielle 01 15 F20F 80 F 00:59:00 5'54
206 GUYOT Laurine Chez-Le-Bart 98 16 F20F 81 F 00:59:03 5'54
207 FERREIRA Manuela - 70 9 F50F 82 F 00:59:04 5'54
208 CHÈVRE Noémie Courgenay 95 17 F20F 83 F 00:59:07 5'55
209 DÉTRAZ Christel Lonay 86 35 F30F 84 F 00:59:17 5'56
210 FERNANDES Paulo Bonvillars 80 26 H40M 126 M 00:59:19 5'56
211 PIGUET FERNANDES Sarah Bonvillars 84 14 F40F 85 F 00:59:20 5'56
212 FERNANDO Keethan Peseux 82 27 H40M 127 M 00:59:21 5'56
213 FREMANGER Alice - 84 15 F40F 86 F 00:59:24 5'56
214 PILOTTIN Astrid Cortaillod 92 36 F30F 87 F 00:59:24 5'56
215 CHRÉTIEN Cyrielle Colombier 86 37 F30F 88 F 00:59:30 5'57
216 BÜRGISSER Beat Gurmels 60 8 H60M 128 M 00:59:57 6'00
217 MOUROT Lucas Peseux 95 20 H20M 129 M 01:00:02 6'00
218 GUGGISBERG Noémie Neuchâtel 94 38 F30F 89 F 01:00:04 6'00
219 CHEVALLEY Ana-May - 96 18 F20F 90 F 01:00:04 6'00
220 SALVI Alexandre - 93 44 H30M 130 M 01:00:04 6'00
221 NATER Zoé Bevaix 01 19 F20F 91 F 01:00:05 6'00
222 COPETE María Camila Neuchâtel 97 20 F20F 92 F 01:00:09 6'01
223 GRAU Crystel Savagnier 83 16 F40F 93 F 01:00:15 6'01
224 BERTON Baptiste Neuchâtel 00 21 H20M 131 M 01:00:18 6'02
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225 KOHLER Rolf La Chaux-de-Fonds 57 9 H60M 132 M 01:00:19 6'02
226 LEVRAY Patricia Dombresson 79 17 F40F 94 F 01:00:22 6'02
227 VROLIXS Mélissa - 90 39 F30F 95 F 01:00:28 6'03
228 LARCHER Geraldine Cortaillod 78 18 F40F 96 F 01:00:34 6'03
229 LIZZI Maroussia Bole 89 40 F30F 97 F 01:00:35 6'03
230 JECKELMANN Nancy Chez Le Bart 71 10 F50F 98 F 01:00:38 6'04
231 SANCHO Cristobald - 82 28 H40M 133 M 01:00:38 6'04
232 TISSOT Pauline Nyon 91 41 F30F 99 F 01:00:39 6'04
233 RIQUEN Sylvain Cortaillod 83 29 H40M 134 M 01:00:42 6'04
234 PERRIN Carine Fontaines-Sur-Grandson 81 19 F40F 100 F 01:00:42 6'04
235 MARTIAL Estelle Chatel Saint Denis 91 42 F30F 101 F 01:00:59 6'06
236 KHARBOUCH Sakina Portalban 90 43 F30F 102 F 01:00:59 6'06
237 GUY Léandre Lausanne 01 22 H20M 135 M 01:01:03 6'06
238 PERRIARD Solène - 00 21 F20F 103 F 01:01:03 6'06
239 GOLEBIOWSKI Juliette - 90 44 F30F 104 F 01:01:21 6'08
240 BRUNNER Claude-Alain - 53 4 H70M 136 M 01:01:28 6'09
241 LARCHER Alexis - 79 30 H40M 137 M 01:01:50 6'11
242 GOZEL Samantha Hauterive 96 22 F20F 105 F 01:01:58 6'12
243 SCHERER Cornelia Bolligen 58 8 F60F 106 F 01:02:01 6'12
244 ZIMMERMANN Camille - 97 23 F20F 107 F 01:02:07 6'13
245 BEDJAI Philippe - 54 5 H70M 138 M 01:02:10 6'13
246 SCHLAEPFER Florence Bevaix 80 20 F40F 108 F 01:02:28 6'15
247 BESSON Guy Patrick - 95 23 H20M 139 M 01:02:40 6'16
248 KOSS Natalia - 94 45 F30F 109 F 01:02:52 6'17
249 EARNHART Stephan Leysin 60 10 H60M 140 M 01:03:01 6'18
250 MOUGEY Camille Chatel 92 46 F30F 110 F 01:03:04 6'18
251 PINHO Hugo Chez-Le-Bart 03 24 H20M 141 M 01:03:13 6'19
252 RIDACKER Bertrand - 78 31 H40M 142 M 01:03:15 6'19
253 JACQUES Amandine Villers Le Lac 84 21 F40F 111 F 01:03:35 6'21
254 MOHR Ella Geneve 98 24 F20F 112 F 01:03:48 6'23
255 FAVAS Amandine Saint-Rambert-D'Albon 95 25 F20F 113 F 01:03:48 6'23
256 BROGNIART Margot Genève 85 47 F30F 114 F 01:03:48 6'23
257 GRIVET Christine Neyruz 74 11 F50F 115 F 01:04:00 6'24
258 GROSSE-SCHARMANN Sophia - 95 26 F20F 116 F 01:04:18 6'26
259 BRUMANN Véronique Boudry 93 48 F30F 117 F 01:04:31 6'27
260 CORNU Camille - 92 49 F30F 118 F 01:04:33 6'27
261 ALLEYN Rudy Bonnefontaine (Le Mouret)65 23 H50M 143 M 01:04:38 6'28
262 BONIECKA Anna Zurich 83 22 F40F 119 F 01:04:56 6'30
263 NOWAK Adèle - 88 50 F30F 120 F 01:04:59 6'30
264 PEUCH Raphaël Colombier 89 45 H30M 144 M 01:04:59 6'30
265 LAVIGNE Pauline La Chaux De Fonds 93 51 F30F 121 F 01:05:00 6'30
266 MOUSSAOUI Amna - 93 52 F30F 122 F 01:05:02 6'30
267 CHOPARD Maeva Saint-Aubin 99 27 F20F 123 F 01:05:20 6'32
268 FAVRE Manon - 99 28 F20F 124 F 01:05:30 6'33
269 HENRY Jimmy Vetraz Monthoux 90 46 H30M 145 M 01:05:46 6'35
270 SCHWALM Nathalie - 95 29 F20F 125 F 01:05:48 6'35
271 PAVEL Alexandre - 98 25 H20M 146 M 01:05:49 6'35
272 FERREIRA Rafael La Tene 89 47 H30M 147 M 01:05:49 6'35
273 SPREDER Carla Les Monts De Corsier 92 53 F30F 126 F 01:06:11 6'37
274 TISSOT Jean-Jacques Auvernier 62 11 H60M 148 M 01:06:35 6'39
275 VALLI Zoé - 99 30 F20F 127 F 01:07:03 6'42
276 JOYE Aurelien Gland 95 26 H20M 149 M 01:07:15 6'43
277 JUP Jimena Neuchatel 05 4 FJUF 128 F 01:07:17 6'44
278 FROMENT Chloé - 05 5 FJUF 129 F 01:07:17 6'44
279 PORRET Anna-Lucia Saint-Aubin 85 54 F30F 130 F 01:07:44 6'46
280 GÖKSU Burçe Bienne 99 31 F20F 131 F 01:07:45 6'46
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281 RAMACKERS Monika Schindellegi 63 9 F60F 132 F 01:07:47 6'47
282 OUDIN Hafssoit CA Portugais Fribourg 84 23 F40F 133 F 01:07:55 6'47
283 PINHO Miguel - 83 32 H40M 150 M 01:08:01 6'48
284 PAOLETTI Steffie Peseux 92 55 F30F 134 F 01:08:49 6'53
285 LEMKE Isabell Peine 96 32 F20F 135 F 01:09:11 6'55
286 SOLIMANDO Emilie Neuchatel 87 56 F30F 136 F 01:09:44 6'58
287 DUVAL Louise - 07 6 FJUF 137 F 01:09:49 6'59
288 DUVAL Virginie Villers Le Lac 80 24 F40F 138 F 01:09:51 6'59
289 CHERUBINI Alberto Bex 51 6 H70M 151 M 01:09:53 6'59
290 MIZRAJI Thomas Neuchâtel 94 48 H30M 152 M 01:09:54 6'59
291 MIZRAJI Eduardo - 65 24 H50M 153 M 01:09:54 6'59
292 ZBINDEN Fanny - 00 33 F20F 139 F 01:09:56 7'00
293 CASTELL DUCHOSAL Céline Bevaix 76 25 F40F 140 F 01:10:12 7'01
294 RABOUD Fouzia Monthey 63 10 F60F 141 F 01:10:24 7'02
295 STEUDLER Adrien - 90 49 H30M 154 M 01:10:34 7'03
296 BASARD Jean Neuchâtel 64 12 H60M 155 M 01:11:33 7'09
297 RENAULT Claude Sermuz 73 25 H50M 156 M 01:11:47 7'11
298 LOZANO Pedro Neuchâtel 57 13 H60M 157 M 01:13:04 7'18
299 GOMES DE MELLO Tais FernandaPeseux 85 57 F30F 142 F 01:14:39 7'28
300 MASTOURI Amira Fribourg 92 58 F30F 143 F 01:14:48 7'29
301 NUSSBAU André Yverdon 55 14 H60M 158 M 01:15:42 7'34
302 FROIDEVAUX Marine Bevaix 97 34 F20F 144 F 01:15:50 7'35
303 ABADIE Antoine Biel/Bienne 94 50 H30M 159 M 01:17:26 7'45
304 GIROUD Sylviane Monthey 69 12 F50F 145 F 01:17:38 7'46
305 FROIDEVAUX Marie-Laure Chézard 66 13 F50F 146 F 01:20:40 8'04
306 SOTO Véronica - 85 51 H30M 160 M 01:21:09 8'07
307 LOUREIRO Maria - 79 26 F40F 147 F 01:23:22 8'20
308 GROSS David - 79 33 H40M 161 M 01:23:24 8'20
309 LOUREIRO Carla Villers le Lac 77 27 F40F 148 F 01:23:24 8'20
310 IMHOF Laura - 95 35 F20F 149 F 01:24:36 8'28
311 BONGARD-IMHOF Marion Cheyres 89 59 F30F 150 F 01:24:36 8'28
312 PONCET Joel Magland 70 26 H50M 162 M 01:33:55 9'23
313 DENISE Bonny - 41 11 F60F 151 F 01:40:10 10'01
314 ENGEL Tim Marin 01 27 H20M 163 M 01:40:21 10'02
315 ?Dossard #1151 Non Licencié 1 -M 164 M 01:49:00 10'54
316 ?Dossard #1457 Non Licencié 2 -M 165 M 02:00:44 12'04
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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:359 P:359 Ar:316 D:0 Ab:0

12-19 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 GHISLETTA Elisa 05 La Chaux-De-Fonds 98 00:48:48 4'53
2 ROMANE Simmen 07 - 100 00:49:02 4'54
3 MAZZEI Célia 06 - 196 00:58:19 5'50
4 JUP Jimena 05 Neuchatel 277 01:07:17 6'44
5 FROMENT Chloé 05 - 278 01:07:17 6'44
6 DUVAL Louise 07 - 287 01:09:49 6'59

20-29 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 HESS Salomé 00 - 29 00:41:08 4'07
2 BERBERAT Suzanne 03 Auvernier 47 00:43:55 4'23
3 RUSSO Virginie 97 CEP Cortaillod 54 00:44:29 4'27
4 EMILIE Weible 95 Cep Cortallod 69 00:45:30 4'33
5 TRAISNEL Sophie 00 La Herliere 73 00:46:14 4'37
6 MILENA Duque 98 - 102 00:49:08 4'55
7 ERARD Melody 97 CEP Cortaillod 103 00:49:15 4'55
8 SUTTER Audrey 00 Martigny 112 00:50:10 5'01
9 QUELOZ Naomie 96 Neuchâtel 125 00:51:31 5'09

10 MONTARNAL Odile 01 Lausanne 163 00:54:59 5'30
11 JENZER Joanne 95 Chézard 179 00:56:49 5'41
12 GEISINGER Juliette 98 Vessy 191 00:58:01 5'48
13 MOREL Céline 02 Villarimboud 193 00:58:10 5'49
14 QUELOZ Vaïna 99 - 204 00:58:41 5'52
15 HOLENWEG Minna 01 Thielle 205 00:59:00 5'54
16 GUYOT Laurine 98 Chez-Le-Bart 206 00:59:03 5'54
17 CHÈVRE Noémie 95 Courgenay 208 00:59:07 5'55
18 CHEVALLEY Ana-May 96 - 219 01:00:04 6'00
19 NATER Zoé 01 Bevaix 221 01:00:05 6'00
20 COPETE María Camila 97 Neuchâtel 222 01:00:09 6'01
21 PERRIARD Solène 00 - 238 01:01:03 6'06
22 GOZEL Samantha 96 Hauterive 242 01:01:58 6'12
23 ZIMMERMANN Camille 97 - 244 01:02:07 6'13
24 MOHR Ella 98 Geneve 254 01:03:48 6'23
25 FAVAS Amandine 95 Saint-Rambert-D'Albon 255 01:03:48 6'23
26 GROSSE-SCHARMANN Sophia 95 - 258 01:04:18 6'26
27 CHOPARD Maeva 99 Saint-Aubin 267 01:05:20 6'32
28 FAVRE Manon 99 - 268 01:05:30 6'33
29 SCHWALM Nathalie 95 - 270 01:05:48 6'35
30 VALLI Zoé 99 - 275 01:07:03 6'42
31 GÖKSU Burçe 99 Bienne 280 01:07:45 6'46
32 LEMKE Isabell 96 Peine 285 01:09:11 6'55
33 ZBINDEN Fanny 00 - 292 01:09:56 7'00
34 FROIDEVAUX Marine 97 Bevaix 302 01:15:50 7'35
35 IMHOF Laura 95 - 310 01:24:36 8'28

30-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 JAUSLIN Alice 92 Auvernier 33 00:42:01 4'12
2 NOTTER Judith 89 Yverdon-Les-Bains 45 00:43:35 4'21
3 GIORGIA Ferreti 94 - 49 00:44:10 4'25
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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:359 P:359 Ar:316 D:0 Ab:0

30-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

4 BORNET Ornina 89 Vevey 56 00:44:35 4'27
5 NOÉMI Jeanrichard 87 Auvernier 58 00:44:41 4'28
6 RAPILLARD Sylvie 86 St-Léonard 63 00:45:04 4'30
7 DUBOIS Lyne 86 La Chaux-De-Fonds 82 00:47:21 4'44
8 JEANNET Juliette 94 - 83 00:47:23 4'44
9 CENTONZE Lydie 91 Cortaillod 84 00:47:23 4'44

10 BREGUET-GARCIA Pauline 87 Le Locle 91 00:48:08 4'49
11 REIST MUÑOZ VELEZ Rommy 92 Mörigen 108 00:49:53 4'59
12 SEYDOUX Adeline 92 - 116 00:51:02 5'06
13 JURT Alice 91 Cortaillod 120 00:51:09 5'07
14 CUTRO Daniela 85 Colombier 121 00:51:20 5'08
15 MACLEAN Jessica 93 CEP Cortaillod 132 00:52:06 5'13
16 LAPIN Nadiia 91 Neuchâtel 139 00:52:48 5'17
17 SANDOZ Delphine 86 Neuchâtel 141 00:53:15 5'19
18 FAMA Charlotte 94 CEP Cortaillod 142 00:53:21 5'20
19 WANNENMACHER Joanie 91 Boudry 148 00:53:46 5'23
20 BALL Louise 90 Auvernier 152 00:54:16 5'26
21 JORIS Joe 89 Colombier 158 00:54:42 5'28
22 SCHUMACHER Pauline 93 Charrat 164 00:55:06 5'31
23 RAMOS Deborah 85 St-Aubin 171 00:55:52 5'35
24 LOLITA Roth 90 Couvet 175 00:56:34 5'39
25 RAGGI Martina 88 Neuchatel 180 00:56:55 5'41
26 HADORN Mélissa 93 Les Breuleux 181 00:56:57 5'42
27 PEREIRA ALTIERI Sara 91 Coffrane 182 00:56:57 5'42
28 BESANCET Laura 87 - 184 00:56:59 5'42
29 SAGAR Bethany 91 Manchester 189 00:58:00 5'48
30 BATES Sarah 94 Knutsford, Cheshire East 190 00:58:00 5'48
31 MARQUES Céline 85 St-Sulpice 197 00:58:24 5'50
32 SCHNEGG Marie 88 Peseux 199 00:58:28 5'51
33 ADAMCZYK Aleksandra 94 Fribourg 201 00:58:34 5'51
34 MEROLA Marine 89 La Chaux-De-Fonds 202 00:58:36 5'52
35 DÉTRAZ Christel 86 Lonay 209 00:59:17 5'56
36 PILOTTIN Astrid 92 Cortaillod 214 00:59:24 5'56
37 CHRÉTIEN Cyrielle 86 Colombier 215 00:59:30 5'57
38 GUGGISBERG Noémie 94 Neuchâtel 218 01:00:04 6'00
39 VROLIXS Mélissa 90 - 227 01:00:28 6'03
40 LIZZI Maroussia 89 Bole 229 01:00:35 6'03
41 TISSOT Pauline 91 Nyon 232 01:00:39 6'04
42 MARTIAL Estelle 91 Chatel Saint Denis 235 01:00:59 6'06
43 KHARBOUCH Sakina 90 Portalban 236 01:00:59 6'06
44 GOLEBIOWSKI Juliette 90 - 239 01:01:21 6'08
45 KOSS Natalia 94 - 248 01:02:52 6'17
46 MOUGEY Camille 92 Chatel 250 01:03:04 6'18
47 BROGNIART Margot 85 Genève 256 01:03:48 6'23
48 BRUMANN Véronique 93 Boudry 259 01:04:31 6'27
49 CORNU Camille 92 - 260 01:04:33 6'27
50 NOWAK Adèle 88 - 263 01:04:59 6'30
51 LAVIGNE Pauline 93 La Chaux De Fonds 265 01:05:00 6'30
52 MOUSSAOUI Amna 93 - 266 01:05:02 6'30
53 SPREDER Carla 92 Les Monts De Corsier 273 01:06:11 6'37
54 PORRET Anna-Lucia 85 Saint-Aubin 279 01:07:44 6'46
55 PAOLETTI Steffie 92 Peseux 284 01:08:49 6'53
56 SOLIMANDO Emilie 87 Neuchatel 286 01:09:44 6'58
57 GOMES DE MELLO Tais Fernanda 85 Peseux 299 01:14:39 7'28
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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:359 P:359 Ar:316 D:0 Ab:0

30-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

58 MASTOURI Amira 92 Fribourg 300 01:14:48 7'29
59 BONGARD-IMHOF Marion 89 Cheyres 311 01:24:36 8'28

40-49 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 FEUZ Stefanie 83 Fräschels 36 00:42:44 4'16
2 MEMBREZ Emmanuelle 78 Bevaix 39 00:43:04 4'18
3 JALLARD Monica 78 Fontaines 44 00:43:30 4'21
4 RAFFAELE Vanina 80 Bôle 59 00:44:42 4'28
5 CLERC-SCHOENI Céline 76 Bôle 60 00:44:55 4'29
6 GROSJEAN VANVLAENDEREN Marie84 Colombier 78 00:46:39 4'40
7 DONZÉ Mélanie 79 La Neuveville 111 00:50:07 5'01
8 MARYLINE Cerf 79 - 137 00:52:29 5'15
9 GEVISIER Séverine 75 - 146 00:53:43 5'22

10 GIRARDBILLE Aline 81 - 150 00:53:51 5'23
11 BAILAT Lise 83 Bienne 155 00:54:30 5'27
12 BRASEY Mélanie 77 - 167 00:55:28 5'33
13 WEBER Anne 84 - 174 00:56:19 5'38
14 PIGUET FERNANDES Sarah 84 Bonvillars 211 00:59:20 5'56
15 FREMANGER Alice 84 - 213 00:59:24 5'56
16 GRAU Crystel 83 Savagnier 223 01:00:15 6'01
17 LEVRAY Patricia 79 Dombresson 226 01:00:22 6'02
18 LARCHER Geraldine 78 Cortaillod 228 01:00:34 6'03
19 PERRIN Carine 81 Fontaines-Sur-Grandson 234 01:00:42 6'04
20 SCHLAEPFER Florence 80 Bevaix 246 01:02:28 6'15
21 JACQUES Amandine 84 Villers Le Lac 253 01:03:35 6'21
22 BONIECKA Anna 83 Zurich 262 01:04:56 6'30
23 OUDIN Hafssoit 84 CA Portugais Fribourg 282 01:07:55 6'47
24 DUVAL Virginie 80 Villers Le Lac 288 01:09:51 6'59
25 CASTELL DUCHOSAL Céline 76 Bevaix 293 01:10:12 7'01
26 LOUREIRO Maria 79 - 307 01:23:22 8'20
27 LOUREIRO Carla 77 Villers le Lac 309 01:23:24 8'20

50-59 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 SAPIN Francesca 71 Wavre 94 00:48:24 4'50
2 FARINE - SUTTER Béatrice 72 Epalinges 95 00:48:29 4'51
3 KAESER Claudia 67 Sugiez 114 00:50:50 5'05
4 DA SILVA Anabela 73 Sugiez 117 00:51:03 5'06
5 DOS REIS Belmira 73 Cressier 123 00:51:25 5'08
6 BURI Christine 69 Murten 147 00:53:44 5'22
7 AMSTUTZ Francine 71 Neuchâtel 159 00:54:46 5'29
8 BÜRGI Trang 73 - 161 00:54:51 5'29
9 FERREIRA Manuela 70 - 207 00:59:04 5'54

10 JECKELMANN Nancy 71 Chez Le Bart 230 01:00:38 6'04
11 GRIVET Christine 74 Neyruz 257 01:04:00 6'24
12 GIROUD Sylviane 69 Monthey 304 01:17:38 7'46
13 FROIDEVAUX Marie-Laure 66 Chézard 305 01:20:40 8'04
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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:359 P:359 Ar:316 D:0 Ab:0

60-99 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 SALLIN Marianne 63 LAT Sense 89 00:47:54 4'47
2 THÉVENAZ Florence 64 Cortaillod 140 00:52:50 5'17
3 HADORN Nicole 62 Chezard 162 00:54:54 5'29
4 HENCHOZ Corinne 64 Massongex 165 00:55:09 5'31
5 BAPTISTA Fatima 62 St-Aubin 166 00:55:25 5'32
6 VAUTHIER Isabelle 63 Cornaux Ne 170 00:55:48 5'35
7 FERRARI MARCHESI Silvana 47 Couvet 173 00:56:17 5'38
8 SCHERER Cornelia 58 Bolligen 243 01:02:01 6'12
9 RAMACKERS Monika 63 Schindellegi 281 01:07:47 6'47

10 RABOUD Fouzia 63 Monthey 294 01:10:24 7'02
11 DENISE Bonny 41 - 313 01:40:10 10'01

13-19 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 DONZÉ Mattéo 07 - 5 00:36:22 3'38
2 CLERC David 09 Bôle 46 00:43:47 4'23
3 HERREN Kevin 07 - 92 00:48:11 4'49
4 MAZZEI Timeo 07 - 96 00:48:32 4'51
5 PLOMB Joachim 07 - 134 00:52:11 5'13
6 WEBER Valentin 07 - 149 00:53:50 5'23

20-29 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 BUONOCORE Ivan 98 Neuchâtel 1 00:33:43 3'22
2 WÜTSCHERT Robin 96 CEP Cortaillod 10 00:37:38 3'46
3 SCHNEUWLY Valentin 97 Wünnewil 12 00:37:49 3'47
4 HESS Nathan 02 Chezard 16 00:38:52 3'53
5 GEISER Maël 02 Neuchâtel 19 00:39:22 3'56
6 PERENYI Gellert 99 Préverenges 23 00:40:02 4'00
7 GREPT Guilhem 98 Monthey 35 00:42:32 4'15
8 SCHORP Vincent 98 Le Landeron 48 00:44:01 4'24
9 BILLIEUX Jeremy 01 CEP Cortaillod 55 00:44:30 4'27

10 EPURAN Dan-Adrian 98 Fribourg 65 00:45:11 4'31
11 MATHIEU Alexis 00 Bulle 66 00:45:12 4'31
12 AMADIO Marco 98 CEP Cortaillod 70 00:45:51 4'35
13 DOSNON Lucas 97 Zürich 76 00:46:19 4'38
14 ROSSEL Virgil 04 La Chaux De Fonds 101 00:49:07 4'55
15 FRISCHETEAU Julien Rahul 04 Monthey 113 00:50:49 5'05
16 VOLERY Valentin 04 Les Ponts-De-Martel 154 00:54:20 5'26
17 KAESER Eliot 99 Chaux-De-Fonds 156 00:54:30 5'27
18 AMSTUTZ Nicolas 96 Neuchâtel 178 00:56:49 5'41
19 CHATELAIN Tristan 96 Chézard-St-Martin 186 00:57:10 5'43
20 MOUROT Lucas 95 Peseux 217 01:00:02 6'00
21 BERTON Baptiste 00 Neuchâtel 224 01:00:18 6'02
22 GUY Léandre 01 Lausanne 237 01:01:03 6'06
23 BESSON Guy Patrick 95 - 247 01:02:40 6'16
24 PINHO Hugo 03 Chez-Le-Bart 251 01:03:13 6'19
25 PAVEL Alexandre 98 - 271 01:05:49 6'35
26 JOYE Aurelien 95 Gland 276 01:07:15 6'43
27 ENGEL Tim 01 Marin 314 01:40:21 10'02
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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:359 P:359 Ar:316 D:0 Ab:0

30-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 FLEURY Julien 89 La Chaux-De-Fonds 2 00:33:45 3'22
2 VOIRIN Loran 93 Les Hopitaux Neufs 4 00:35:28 3'33
3 DEMONT Dylan 94 Orbe 11 00:37:41 3'46
4 FIEVEZ Hugo 89 Cortaillod 14 00:38:39 3'52
5 ROBIN Santoli 93 Cep Cortallod 15 00:38:51 3'53
6 SOMMER Guillaume 92 Lausanne 17 00:39:05 3'54
7 ISLER Valentin 89 La Cibourg 18 00:39:20 3'56
8 CASTAGNÉ Yann 85 La Chaux-De-Fonds 21 00:39:53 3'59
9 NGUYEN David 93 - 22 00:39:53 3'59

10 FISCHLI Derek 89 Cernier 24 00:40:18 4'02
11 WEIBEL Sébastien 93 Neuchâtel 25 00:40:22 4'02
12 FRIES Robin 89 Winterthur 26 00:40:44 4'04
13 JAUSLIN Raphaël 92 Auvernier 28 00:40:59 4'06
14 GAMBARINI Maxime 94 Neuchâtel 30 00:41:11 4'07
15 GIRARD Simon 85 Hauterive 31 00:41:32 4'09
16 JOAO PEDRO Gonçalves 88 Cornaux Ne 41 00:43:18 4'20
17 MERLOS Dylan 92 CEP Cortaillod 42 00:43:20 4'20
18 CRICCA Léonard 91 St-Aubin / Broye 50 00:44:11 4'25
19 GIACOMO Fiorani 89 - 51 00:44:13 4'25
20 FONGANG Bertrand 87 Bex 52 00:44:16 4'26
21 GONIN Mickaël 90 - 62 00:45:04 4'30
22 JEANNERET Gabriel 86 CEP Cortaillod 71 00:46:07 4'37
23 PERINI Stéphane 86 Areuse 75 00:46:17 4'38
24 PIERGIOVANNI Fabien 87 - 85 00:47:27 4'45
25 BAECHLER Bryan 87 - 87 00:47:51 4'47
26 ZUFFEREY Cyprien 92 Lausanne 97 00:48:44 4'52
27 ABPLANALP Kevin 94 Le Landeron 104 00:49:25 4'56
28 KARAMAGE Jean-Baptiste 91 Colombier 105 00:49:30 4'57
29 KNEUSS Dimitri 87 La Chaux-de-Fonds 107 00:49:51 4'59
30 BARELLA Mariano 87 Fribourg 109 00:49:54 4'59
31 HOSANI Adam 89 Neuchâtel 122 00:51:21 5'08
32 ALONO Ignacio 94 Fribourg 128 00:51:57 5'12
33 RHEIN Kevin 88 Renens 129 00:51:59 5'12
34 RIBEIRO Anthony 93 CEP Cortaillod 131 00:52:06 5'13
35 PASQUALINO Quentin 91 Cheyres 133 00:52:11 5'13
36 DELOTTIER Hugo 89 - 138 00:52:35 5'15
37 NEGRO Fabio 85 St-Aubin-Sauges 157 00:54:32 5'27
38 FAIVRE Adrien 93 Neuchâtel 168 00:55:36 5'34
39 BOVIER Alexandrer 92 Massongex 172 00:56:15 5'37
40 CARRARD Bastian 88 Chézard 183 00:56:59 5'42
41 PLACI Yannick 87 Neuchâtel 187 00:57:13 5'43
42 JEQUIER Maxime 92 Fleurier 194 00:58:18 5'50
43 BEEURET Ludovic 94 Rossemaison 203 00:58:41 5'52
44 SALVI Alexandre 93 - 220 01:00:04 6'00
45 PEUCH Raphaël 89 Colombier 264 01:04:59 6'30
46 HENRY Jimmy 90 Vetraz Monthoux 269 01:05:46 6'35
47 FERREIRA Rafael 89 La Tene 272 01:05:49 6'35
48 MIZRAJI Thomas 94 Neuchâtel 290 01:09:54 6'59
49 STEUDLER Adrien 90 - 295 01:10:34 7'03
50 ABADIE Antoine 94 Biel/Bienne 303 01:17:26 7'45
51 SOTO Véronica 85 - 306 01:21:09 8'07
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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:359 P:359 Ar:316 D:0 Ab:0

40-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 RAYA Jonathan 82 Les Hauts-Geneveys 3 00:34:00 3'24
2 MAYORAZ Patrick 77 Colombier 6 00:36:28 3'39
3 KOFFEL Patrick 76 Colombier 7 00:36:40 3'40
4 BADSTUBER Romain 83 Morteau 8 00:37:11 3'43
5 CROSE Andris 84 Fully 40 00:43:13 4'19
6 HIRT Christian 78 Saint-Blaise 53 00:44:20 4'26
7 WYSOCKI Stefan 84 Zurich 57 00:44:38 4'28
8 BOILLAT Xavier 80 Cornaux 64 00:45:10 4'31
9 BASSIN Frédéric 75 Renan 67 00:45:21 4'32

10 BACCALARO Marco 82 Lausanne 68 00:45:27 4'33
11 LOPES Vitor 82 - 74 00:46:14 4'37
12 AFONSO Claudio 81 Charvornay 77 00:46:22 4'38
13 ROBERT Yves 75 Neuchâtel 80 00:46:58 4'42
14 HERREN Sébastien 77 Orbe 86 00:47:29 4'45
15 CHEVRE Pascal 83 Fontaines-Sur-Grandson 93 00:48:13 4'49
16 ROBERT-NICOUD Hervé 81 Neuchâtel 99 00:48:50 4'53
17 BOYCHUK Lyubomyr 84 - 110 00:50:04 5'00
18 MOLTRASIO Remo 77 Colombier 119 00:51:09 5'07
19 ZEREY Gürcan 83 Marin 124 00:51:28 5'09
20 FULIGNO-SCHMIDT Christian 84 - 135 00:52:17 5'14
21 MAZZEI Ludo 78 - 144 00:53:27 5'21
22 DOLEYRES Yann 75 Fiez 160 00:54:48 5'29
23 CHAILLOU Thomas 80 St-Blaise 169 00:55:42 5'34
24 KURTH Michael 79 Vuiteboeuf 176 00:56:34 5'39
25 KURTH Anthony 78 Hauterive 177 00:56:35 5'39
26 FERNANDES Paulo 80 Bonvillars 210 00:59:19 5'56
27 FERNANDO Keethan 82 Peseux 212 00:59:21 5'56
28 SANCHO Cristobald 82 - 231 01:00:38 6'04
29 RIQUEN Sylvain 83 Cortaillod 233 01:00:42 6'04
30 LARCHER Alexis 79 - 241 01:01:50 6'11
31 RIDACKER Bertrand 78 - 252 01:03:15 6'19
32 PINHO Miguel 83 - 283 01:08:01 6'48
33 GROSS David 79 - 308 01:23:24 8'20

50-59 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 ROBERT Christophe 71 Bossey 9 00:37:35 3'45
2 BOUZON Daniel 72 Lovens 13 00:38:37 3'52
3 MONNEY Christian 65 Matran 20 00:39:33 3'57
4 AMSTUTZ Yves 74 - 27 00:40:55 4'05
5 CUCHE Cyril 68 Cernier 32 00:41:45 4'10
6 MAHON François 73 Schwadernau 34 00:42:21 4'14
7 BARBEY René 67 Le Mont Sur Lausanne 37 00:42:50 4'17
8 GUMY Patrice 69 CEP Cortaillod 38 00:43:00 4'18
9 HOTTINGER Lukas 68 Colombier 61 00:45:02 4'30

10 VAN EWIJK Richard 69 Les Geneveys Sur Coffrane 72 00:46:10 4'37
11 CUCHE Julien 74 - 79 00:46:44 4'40
12 ROCHAT Olivier 73 Cortaillod 90 00:47:57 4'48
13 MICHEL Hunziker 67 Colombier 106 00:49:33 4'57
14 BILLIEUX Patrick 74 Neuchâtel 115 00:50:58 5'06
15 AEBISCHER Adrian 74 CA Portugais Fribourg 118 00:51:05 5'06
16 GOMEZ Manuel 73 Boudry 126 00:51:36 5'10
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50-59 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

17 VINCENT Patrick 70 - 130 00:52:05 5'12
18 RUCHAT Stéphane 70 Neuchâtel 143 00:53:26 5'21
19 ALLESINA Flavio 67 Blonay 151 00:54:11 5'25
20 FERRÉ Jean-Pierre 68 Bordeaux 188 00:57:23 5'44
21 BOUDIN Yannick 67 Le Landeron 192 00:58:04 5'48
22 WINKLEHNER Thomas 74 Zollikofen 195 00:58:18 5'50
23 ALLEYN Rudy 65 Bonnefontaine (Le Mouret) 261 01:04:38 6'28
24 MIZRAJI Eduardo 65 - 291 01:09:54 6'59
25 RENAULT Claude 73 Sermuz 297 01:11:47 7'11
26 PONCET Joel 70 Magland 312 01:33:55 9'23

60-69 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 VITOR Alfonso 59 Biel 43 00:43:26 4'21
2 VAUTHIER Patrick 56 Les Vieux-Prés 81 00:47:12 4'43
3 MARS Christian 60 Neuchâtel 88 00:47:51 4'47
4 SCHAAD Philippe 61 Boudry 127 00:51:51 5'11
5 MELLA Christian 59 Corcelles 145 00:53:42 5'22
6 RUCHAT Jean-Claude 59 Vallorbe 185 00:57:10 5'43
7 MATHYS Thomas 62 Cordast 198 00:58:26 5'51
8 BÜRGISSER Beat 60 Gurmels 216 00:59:57 6'00
9 KOHLER Rolf 57 La Chaux-de-Fonds 225 01:00:19 6'02

10 EARNHART Stephan 60 Leysin 249 01:03:01 6'18
11 TISSOT Jean-Jacques 62 Auvernier 274 01:06:35 6'39
12 BASARD Jean 64 Neuchâtel 296 01:11:33 7'09
13 LOZANO Pedro 57 Neuchâtel 298 01:13:04 7'18
14 NUSSBAU André 55 Yverdon 301 01:15:42 7'34

70-99 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 JORDAN Jean Michel 54 Neuchâtel 136 00:52:18 5'14
2 UEBERSCHLAG André 53 Saules 153 00:54:19 5'26
3 GILLES Jean-Guy 47 La Tour de Trême 200 00:58:28 5'51
4 BRUNNER Claude-Alain 53 - 240 01:01:28 6'09
5 BEDJAI Philippe 54 - 245 01:02:10 6'13
6 CHERUBINI Alberto 51 Bex 289 01:09:53 6'59

- - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 ?Dossard #1151 Non Licencié 315 01:49:00 10'54
2 ?Dossard #1457 Non Licencié 316 02:00:44 12'04
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Clt Nom - Prénom LIeu / Club Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy.

1 HÜGLI Manuel Laufen 94 1 H30M 1 M 01:12:35 3'26
2 BONFILS Loris Neuchâtel 94 2 H30M 2 M 01:12:50 3'27
3 LÜTHI Dimitri - 89 3 H30M 3 M 01:13:46 3'30
4 MAZOIRE Benjamin - 89 4 H30M 4 M 01:13:54 3'30
5 GRANDJEAN Antoine Vaderens 95 1 H20M 5 M 01:14:24 3'32
6 RIBEIRO João Lutry 95 2 H20M 6 M 01:14:24 3'32
7 WAHLI Vincent Port 78 1 H40M 7 M 01:15:41 3'35
8 BANDELIER Matthieu Courfaivre 87 5 H30M 8 M 01:15:49 3'36
9 BLANC Pierrick Dompierre 96 3 H20M 9 M 01:16:24 3'37

10 SACHA Laheurte Besançon 96 4 H20M 10 M 01:16:57 3'39
11 SACCENTI Benjamin Fuveau 92 6 H30M 11 M 01:17:05 3'39
12 REIS Leonel Ballaigues 78 2 H40M 12 M 01:17:42 3'41
13 SAUVAGET Arnaud Fenin 85 7 H30M 13 M 01:17:50 3'41
14 LEGENDRE Cédric Nanchez 97 5 H20M 14 M 01:18:23 3'43
15 GARCIA-BLANCH Javier Rüfenacht 78 3 H40M 15 M 01:18:54 3'44
16 HOFER Marco Thun 86 8 H30M 16 M 01:18:55 3'44
17 MAURER Melanie Hindelbank 88 1 F30F 1 F 01:19:04 3'45
18 WICKI Peter Bern 76 4 H40M 17 M 01:19:04 3'45
19 BOTIFOLL Adrià Gland 83 5 H40M 18 M 01:19:46 3'47
20 AMSTUTZ Timon Hindelbank 87 9 H30M 19 M 01:20:13 3'48
21 BRENNER Yul CEP Cortaillod 92 10 H30M 20 M 01:20:24 3'49
22 SCHILD Olivier Köniz 86 11 H30M 21 M 01:20:36 3'49
23 MDAINI Bilel Siviriez 96 6 H20M 22 M 01:20:37 3'49
24 SUCHET David Zürich 83 6 H40M 23 M 01:20:46 3'50
25 SIGGEN Bastien Crans-Montana 86 12 H30M 24 M 01:20:57 3'50
26 WEBER Brian Areuse 83 7 H40M 25 M 01:21:00 3'50
27 DORNIER Charles Les Granges Narboz 82 8 H40M 26 M 01:21:01 3'50
28 VARÉ Lionel Mervelier 85 13 H30M 27 M 01:21:09 3'51
29 CAILLAUD Cyril CEP Cortaillod 73 1 H50M 28 M 01:21:18 3'51
30 CHANSON Sébastien Cortaillod 83 9 H40M 29 M 01:21:20 3'51
31 RUMPF Tim Saint-Aubin-Sauges 91 14 H30M 30 M 01:21:40 3'52
32 DE MATOS Paulo - 79 10 H40M 31 M 01:21:48 3'53
33 SALLIN Lucas Chables 96 7 H20M 32 M 01:22:08 3'54
34 THEURILLAT Christian St-Aubin-Sauges 71 2 H50M 33 M 01:23:11 3'56
35 LIGEN Yorick Morges 89 15 H30M 34 M 01:23:45 3'58
36 BOSSHART Cyrille Morges 89 16 H30M 35 M 01:23:45 3'58
37 HOLENWEG Amandus Thielle 03 8 H20M 36 M 01:24:06 3'59
38 ANGOSOM Amine La Chaux-de-Fonds 88 17 H30M 37 M 01:24:07 3'59
39 BUSCA Nick Richmond 86 18 H30M 38 M 01:24:21 4'00
40 KOPASZ Arthur Mollie-Margot 03 9 H20M 39 M 01:24:21 4'00
41 RICHOZ Alexandre Colombier 90 19 H30M 40 M 01:24:29 4'00
42 ZOSSO Franco Murten 82 11 H40M 41 M 01:24:38 4'01
43 FARIA MARTINS DA COSTA Carlos MiguelLausanne 80 12 H40M 42 M 01:24:52 4'01
44 ARIAS DE LA PARRA Francisco ManuelColombier 82 13 H40M 43 M 01:25:28 4'03
45 MICHEL Sebastian Bern 77 14 H40M 44 M 01:25:29 4'03
46 PERKINS Harry Stafford 92 20 H30M 45 M 01:25:39 4'04
47 KOTTELAT Laurent Courtételle 88 21 H30M 46 M 01:25:46 4'04
48 REIS Victor CA Portugais Fribourg 64 1 H60M 47 M 01:25:47 4'04
49 SCIBOZ Fabian La Sagne 75 15 H40M 48 M 01:25:51 4'04
50 BOURGAUD Camille Sallanches 94 2 F30F 2 F 01:25:54 4'04
51 CHALLANDES Simon Fontainemelon 97 10 H20M 49 M 01:25:55 4'04
52 ROCHAT Florian Brügg 93 22 H30M 50 M 01:25:59 4'04
53 BOURQUIN Mirco Prêles 88 23 H30M 51 M 01:26:00 4'05
54 GIRARDIN Célien La Chaux-De-Fonds 85 24 H30M 52 M 01:26:02 4'05
55 TAMBURRINI Joan Ropraz 72 3 H50M 53 M 01:26:05 4'05
56 GABERELL Vincent Neuchâtel 84 16 H40M 54 M 01:26:14 4'05



10km - Semi du CEP - 21km (21.100 km) - 10 Mars 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - 21.100 km

Page 2/8
06:35

GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:475 P:475 Ar:408 D:0 Ab:0

Clt Nom - Prénom LIeu / Club Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy.

57 MARGUET Maxime Gilley 88 25 H30M 55 M 01:26:23 4'06
58 GUVEN Cagri La Vue Des Alpes 83 17 H40M 56 M 01:26:27 4'06
59 DYSLI Damien Corcelles 83 18 H40M 57 M 01:26:28 4'06
60 SANTSCHI Tristian Le Locle 01 11 H20M 58 M 01:26:38 4'06
61 GARCIA Daniel Valeyres-Sous-Montagny 76 19 H40M 59 M 01:27:25 4'09
62 BOURGEOIS Alexandre Frasne 87 26 H30M 60 M 01:27:29 4'09
63 CALAMO Nicolas Monthey 98 12 H20M 61 M 01:27:32 4'09
64 LE FOLL Dimitri - 99 13 H20M 62 M 01:27:33 4'09
65 KEESE Daniel Zürich 82 20 H40M 63 M 01:27:36 4'09
66 HERITIER Julien Ecublens 86 27 H30M 64 M 01:27:51 4'10
67 TURPIN Damien Orsay 89 28 H30M 65 M 01:27:56 4'10
68 HALBEISEN Philippe Colombier 68 4 H50M 66 M 01:27:57 4'10
69 PILLONEL Adrien Cugy 99 14 H20M 67 M 01:27:58 4'10
70 ANDREVIE David Bole 82 21 H40M 68 M 01:28:00 4'10
71 PELLIER Gustave Prilly 01 15 H20M 69 M 01:28:48 4'12
72 MARQUES Jérôme La Chaux-De-Fonds 92 29 H30M 70 M 01:28:50 4'13
73 MONNARD Céline Yvonand 90 3 F30F 3 F 01:28:51 4'13
74 POZA Sophie Echandens 88 4 F30F 4 F 01:28:51 4'13
75 RIEDO Jean-Luc Seiry 86 30 H30M 71 M 01:28:53 4'13
76 LEPLATTENIER Josh Cudrefin 00 16 H20M 72 M 01:28:53 4'13
77 CHASSOT Frédéric Broc 89 31 H30M 73 M 01:28:55 4'13
78 BARBE Paul Lausanne 94 32 H30M 74 M 01:29:05 4'13
79 ROTEN Thomas Corcelles 83 22 H40M 75 M 01:29:17 4'14
80 VANSON Simon Bienne/Biel 93 33 H30M 76 M 01:29:18 4'14
81 WESTEEL Luc Meyrin 91 34 H30M 77 M 01:29:28 4'14
82 DROZ-PORTNER Maxime La Chaux-De-Fonds 80 23 H40M 78 M 01:29:29 4'14
83 SCHAER Christophe Gilly (Vd) 94 35 H30M 79 M 01:29:31 4'15
84 BARRIENTOS Diego Genève 85 36 H30M 80 M 01:29:42 4'15
85 ERNI Pius Luzern 89 37 H30M 81 M 01:29:52 4'16
86 CAVALLO Cédric Geneveys Sur Coffrane 80 24 H40M 82 M 01:30:02 4'16
87 PIZZOTTI Gilles St-Aubin-Sauges 80 25 H40M 83 M 01:30:09 4'16
88 PORRET Joël Marin-Epagnier 88 38 H30M 84 M 01:30:09 4'16
89 LEUTWILER Yann Aubonne 83 26 H40M 85 M 01:30:13 4'16
90 WINKLEHNER Anna Zollikofen 84 1 F40F 5 F 01:30:14 4'17
91 CRUICKSHANK Trad Norwood 83 27 H40M 86 M 01:30:23 4'17
92 LONGUEIRA Kevin Neuchâtel 94 39 H30M 87 M 01:30:26 4'17
93 JACCARD Sylvain Düdingen 83 28 H40M 88 M 01:30:31 4'17
94 GHARBI Kilian Estavayer-Le-Lac 03 17 H20M 89 M 01:30:44 4'18
95 LOSADA Yolan Neuchatel 01 18 H20M 90 M 01:30:52 4'18
96 INEICHEN Boris - 97 19 H20M 91 M 01:31:02 4'19
97 BUSCHINI Dorian Corcelles 82 29 H40M 92 M 01:31:15 4'19
98 ROLLAND Yannick Chambésy 74 5 H50M 93 M 01:31:17 4'20
99 ISLER Patrice Le Cerneux-Veusil 67 6 H50M 94 M 01:31:20 4'20

100 MARMY Sylvain Saint-Blaise 82 30 H40M 95 M 01:31:33 4'20
101 MATIAS António La Roche 86 40 H30M 96 M 01:32:02 4'22
102 AQUILLON Achille Grand-Lancy 79 31 H40M 97 M 01:32:05 4'22
103 KOSSI-ODI Elvira Lausanne 86 5 F30F 6 F 01:32:14 4'22
104 OGUEY Pascal Montmollin 82 32 H40M 98 M 01:32:28 4'23
105 SCHÜRCH Reto Bern 76 33 H40M 99 M 01:32:29 4'23
106 PERROUD Yvan CEP Cortaillod 73 7 H50M 100 M 01:32:34 4'23
107 HUNKELER Baptiste Neuchâtel 92 41 H30M 101 M 01:32:36 4'23
108 MATOS DA SILVA Maxime Neuchatel 96 20 H20M 102 M 01:32:41 4'24
109 FLÜCKIGER Philippe Bevaix 64 2 H60M 103 M 01:32:50 4'24
110 MORGADO Madalena Courtepin 78 2 F40F 7 F 01:32:52 4'24
111 DE FONTES AVELAR Ricardo La Neuveville 93 42 H30M 104 M 01:32:54 4'24
112 MOREL Willy Poliez-Pittet 61 3 H60M 105 M 01:33:03 4'25
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Clt Nom - Prénom LIeu / Club Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy.

113 MARCHETTO Mariano Martin JoseYvonand 76 34 H40M 106 M 01:33:23 4'26
114 JAUSLIN Pacal Auvernier 88 43 H30M 107 M 01:33:29 4'26
115 HAUETER Ines Riedholz 70 1 F50F 8 F 01:33:34 4'26
116 DAMIANIZ Lolita Plan-Les-Ouates 84 3 F40F 9 F 01:33:43 4'26
117 FORSTER Nicolas Peseux 83 35 H40M 108 M 01:33:44 4'27
118 DEY Samuel - 91 44 H30M 109 M 01:33:47 4'27
119 DEY Michael Cormondrèche 84 36 H40M 110 M 01:33:49 4'27
120 NOGUEIRA Sergio Les Fins 82 37 H40M 111 M 01:33:50 4'27
121 FONTES Jorge Le Landeron 79 38 H40M 112 M 01:34:00 4'27
122 GRANDGIRARD Jérome Cugy 89 45 H30M 113 M 01:34:11 4'28
123 INZIRILLO Gabriel Cortaillod 90 46 H30M 114 M 01:34:13 4'28
124 CLARK Noam Colombier 02 21 H20M 115 M 01:34:14 4'28
125 RACINE Isabelle CEP Cortaillod 92 6 F30F 10 F 01:34:19 4'28
126 BRUNOTT Klasina Sceut 80 4 F40F 11 F 01:34:27 4'29
127 RUSSO Antonio Marin-Epagnier 67 8 H50M 116 M 01:34:33 4'29
128 GEVISIER Pascal Le Locle 69 9 H50M 117 M 01:34:42 4'29
129 GUÉRIN Pierre-Emmanuel Colombier 83 39 H40M 118 M 01:34:45 4'29
130 HAYOZ Erwin CA Portugais Fribourg 63 4 H60M 119 M 01:34:49 4'30
131 GRILLON Nicolas F-Chatel 88 47 H30M 120 M 01:34:53 4'30
132 BROQUET Eddy Bassecourt 82 40 H40M 121 M 01:34:53 4'30
133 SCHRANZ Fred Bäriswil  /  Be 59 5 H60M 122 M 01:35:03 4'30
134 BLACHE Olivier Lausanne 86 48 H30M 123 M 01:35:15 4'31
135 LECOURT Sophie CA Portugais Fribourg 83 5 F40F 12 F 01:35:15 4'31
136 GERBER Patrick La Chaux-De-Fonds 88 49 H30M 124 M 01:35:16 4'31
137 BÉCHAZ Manon Venelles 00 1 F20F 13 F 01:35:23 4'31
138 GAY Laurent Choëx 73 10 H50M 125 M 01:35:27 4'31
139 GASTALDI Amandine Choëx 89 7 F30F 14 F 01:35:32 4'32
140 ISLER Corinne La Cibourg 66 2 F50F 15 F 01:35:39 4'32
141 ERARD Natacha La Chaux-De-Fonds 85 8 F30F 16 F 01:35:43 4'32
142 SCHAFER Nathan Bulle 97 22 H20M 126 M 01:36:00 4'33
143 VOUILLAMOZ Vlad La Chaux-De-Fonds 83 41 H40M 127 M 01:36:03 4'33
144 BOURGAUD Pauline Ville-La-Grand 94 9 F30F 17 F 01:36:05 4'33
145 ROSSIER Roger Selzach 58 6 H60M 128 M 01:36:07 4'33
146 BLOCH Christophe Les Ponts-De-Martel 93 50 H30M 129 M 01:36:20 4'34
147 RAZZANO Valérie La Chaux-De-Fonds 83 6 F40F 18 F 01:36:44 4'35
148 WALKER Justin Sauverny 73 11 H50M 130 M 01:36:48 4'35
149 COURTILLAT Jérôme Les Hauts-Geneveys 72 12 H50M 131 M 01:36:49 4'35
150 MONACHON Mathieu Courtelary 79 42 H40M 132 M 01:36:54 4'36
151 SHEAMANG Marvin La Chaux-De-Fonds 87 51 H30M 133 M 01:37:27 4'37
152 BOURGASSER Guillaume Villers-Le-Lac 83 43 H40M 134 M 01:37:32 4'37
153 POISSON Luigi Courgevaux 72 13 H50M 135 M 01:37:35 4'37
154 VOISARD Guillaume Saint-Blaise 00 23 H20M 136 M 01:37:43 4'38
155 MOHALLY Michael La Tour De Peilz 84 44 H40M 137 M 01:37:47 4'38
156 SCHAAD Angélique Châbles 95 2 F20F 19 F 01:38:19 4'40
157 FRUTIGER Michèle Treycovagnes 76 7 F40F 20 F 01:38:21 4'40
158 ASCHWANDEN Markus Krattigen 68 14 H50M 138 M 01:38:25 4'40
159 BORLINI Luca Vevey 65 15 H50M 139 M 01:38:45 4'41
160 LEDERMANN Maxime Hauterive 88 52 H30M 140 M 01:38:49 4'41
161 GUILLET Valentin Ochsner Sport 85 53 H30M 141 M 01:38:52 4'41
162 KNAPEN Jérémy Peseux 97 24 H20M 142 M 01:38:54 4'41
163 BUCLIN Hyun Marsens 71 16 H50M 143 M 01:38:58 4'41
164 LUETHI Elena Zurich 93 10 F30F 21 F 01:39:03 4'42
165 LÜTHI Serge Unterägeri 62 7 H60M 144 M 01:39:04 4'42
166 GAPANY Davy Bulle 94 54 H30M 145 M 01:39:05 4'42
167 SFREDDO Claudio Le Grand-Saconnex 67 17 H50M 146 M 01:39:10 4'42
168 ROCHAT Kim Cheseaux 79 45 H40M 147 M 01:39:15 4'42
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169 LAPPER Ellen Wallington 89 11 F30F 22 F 01:39:22 4'43
170 VICHARD Loïc La Neuveville 95 25 H20M 148 M 01:39:55 4'44
171 TRIOLO Alan CEP Cortaillod 92 55 H30M 149 M 01:39:56 4'44
172 SIMON-CHAUTEMPS Gautier Lausanne 99 26 H20M 150 M 01:39:57 4'44
173 BOULAT Johanne Gland 90 12 F30F 23 F 01:40:25 4'46
174 GERBER Rachel Sonceboz 83 8 F40F 24 F 01:40:26 4'46
175 SCHNEIDER Dominiquepierre Villars Tiercelin 62 8 H60M 151 M 01:40:26 4'46
176 BAZZONI Martin Colombier 90 56 H30M 152 M 01:40:28 4'46
177 ARM Laurent Villeneuve 71 18 H50M 153 M 01:40:34 4'46
178 GHISLETTA Bérengère La Chaux-De-Fonds 76 9 F40F 25 F 01:40:37 4'46
179 LÜTHI Tinou Plagne 76 46 H40M 154 M 01:40:51 4'47
180 PITTET Stéphane Couvet 68 19 H50M 155 M 01:40:56 4'47
181 QUÉRIC Jérôme - 74 20 H50M 156 M 01:41:06 4'47
182 MORETTI Paolo Le Locle 66 21 H50M 157 M 01:41:17 4'48
183 SCOVINO Caroline Péry 81 10 F40F 26 F 01:41:29 4'49
184 THOMAS Desaules Dombresson 07 1 HJUM 158 M 01:41:55 4'50
185 GERBER Raffaele La Chaux-De-Fonds 81 47 H40M 159 M 01:42:06 4'50
186 GRAU Sebastien Savagnier 84 48 H40M 160 M 01:42:08 4'50
187 SMANIA Robin Cormondrèche 03 27 H20M 161 M 01:42:19 4'51
188 LIMAT Stéphane La Chaux-De-Fonds 86 57 H30M 162 M 01:42:31 4'51
189 BANGERTER Philippe Vuarrens 75 49 H40M 163 M 01:42:48 4'52
190 DE MARANS François Thielle 63 9 H60M 164 M 01:42:55 4'53
191 CARROLL Gary Bern 84 50 H40M 165 M 01:42:57 4'53
192 BRANTSCHEN Reto Pensier 75 51 H40M 166 M 01:42:58 4'53
193 SANTOS Luca Chez-Le-Bart 93 58 H30M 167 M 01:43:02 4'53
194 PEIER Nicole Blonay 72 3 F50F 27 F 01:43:11 4'53
195 VAN CAMPENHOUDT Marine Nyon 96 3 F20F 28 F 01:43:21 4'54
196 PANTILLON Sera Neuchâtel 96 4 F20F 29 F 01:43:56 4'55
197 LOPES Marylene - 83 11 F40F 30 F 01:44:11 4'56
198 OUERHANI Nabil - 72 22 H50M 168 M 01:44:13 4'56
199 GALVAN Yela Fontaines 00 5 F20F 31 F 01:44:15 4'56
200 SOUSA David Fontainemelon 95 28 H20M 169 M 01:44:24 4'57
201 THEVENIN Jérémy Areuse 84 52 H40M 170 M 01:44:25 4'57
202 JOLLER Josef Uster 49 1 H70M 171 M 01:44:44 4'58
203 MARCHAND Laurent La Chaux-de-Fonds 67 23 H50M 172 M 01:44:46 4'58
204 ODEGAARD Anne Lene Gland 68 4 F50F 32 F 01:44:58 4'58
205 DESAULES Sandrine CEP Cortaillod 86 13 F30F 33 F 01:44:59 4'59
206 PERREN Marianne - 75 12 F40F 34 F 01:45:03 4'59
207 PETERMANN Claire Bellmund 79 13 F40F 35 F 01:45:03 4'59
208 ROSSET Annelaure Vuarrens 76 14 F40F 36 F 01:45:11 4'59
209 ROSSET Stéphane - 76 53 H40M 173 M 01:45:12 4'59
210 SAMPEDRO Barbara Lausanne 97 6 F20F 37 F 01:45:13 4'59
211 MARMY Philippe Bussy 75 54 H40M 174 M 01:45:22 5'00
212 THOMET Marc Bevaix 82 55 H40M 175 M 01:45:32 5'00
213 KERVAREC Anthony Morges 85 59 H30M 176 M 01:45:37 5'00
214 HAENNI Alexandre Neuchatel 96 29 H20M 177 M 01:45:54 5'01
215 STÜSSI Stephan Neuenhof 89 60 H30M 178 M 01:46:01 5'01
216 ARNOUX Gilles - 76 56 H40M 179 M 01:46:04 5'02
217 ESPINOS Alberto Neuchâtel 81 57 H40M 180 M 01:46:07 5'02
218 CERNICKY Alana Marin-Epagnier 86 14 F30F 38 F 01:46:08 5'02
219 SCARPATO Alessandro Untersiggenthal 84 58 H40M 181 M 01:46:13 5'02
220 COSTA Victor Bern 68 24 H50M 182 M 01:46:23 5'02
221 CHALLANDES Gaëtan Cernier 94 61 H30M 183 M 01:46:48 5'04
222 SIGRIST Saskia St-Blaise 75 15 F40F 39 F 01:46:51 5'04
223 STAUFFER Laurent Cortaillod 66 25 H50M 184 M 01:46:53 5'04
224 HABERTHUR Benjamin Areuse 90 62 H30M 185 M 01:47:07 5'05
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225 FUCHS Mégane CEP Cortaillod 95 7 F20F 40 F 01:47:22 5'05
226 NICOLIER Jérôme Bouveret 80 59 H40M 186 M 01:47:25 5'05
227 CHIARELLO Alfredo Bienne 92 63 H30M 187 M 01:47:27 5'06
228 EKDAHL Malin Aarau 87 15 F30F 41 F 01:47:41 5'06
229 VAUCHER Linda Renens 96 8 F20F 42 F 01:47:56 5'07
230 MEKONEN Solomon CA Portugais Fribourg 82 60 H40M 188 M 01:48:01 5'07
231 SANCHEZ LUQUIN Sergio Fribourg 98 30 H20M 189 M 01:48:01 5'07
232 BREITSCHMID Damien Neuchâtel 75 61 H40M 190 M 01:48:02 5'07
233 BOEGLI Max Couvet 71 26 H50M 191 M 01:48:24 5'08
234 MASCIULLI Arianna Colombier 80 16 F40F 43 F 01:48:26 5'08
235 CHAPATTE Frédéric La Chaux De Fonds 72 27 H50M 192 M 01:48:44 5'09
236 CALAME Louis Lausanne 52 2 H70M 193 M 01:48:45 5'09
237 HUBER Julia Saint- Blaise 00 9 F20F 44 F 01:48:49 5'09
238 CAVALERI Marco Genève 00 31 H20M 194 M 01:48:56 5'10
239 RODRIGUEZ Ruben Genève 78 62 H40M 195 M 01:49:02 5'10
240 CHADEYRON Dominique - 68 28 H50M 196 M 01:49:04 5'10
241 MEUNIER Mathieu - 98 32 H20M 197 M 01:49:05 5'10
242 DAMIEN Freléchoux Boncourt 84 63 H40M 198 M 01:49:08 5'10
243 LEUENBERGER Célestine Marin 90 16 F30F 45 F 01:49:26 5'11
244 KIRCHHOF Florian Etoy 78 64 H40M 199 M 01:49:34 5'12
245 DONZÉ Laurence La Chaux-De-Fonds 79 17 F40F 46 F 01:49:41 5'12
246 MOUZO Martin Cormondrèche 78 65 H40M 200 M 01:49:49 5'12
247 MERIENNE Sébastien Fenin 75 66 H40M 201 M 01:49:49 5'12
248 BENOIT Nathalie La Chaux-De-Fonds 80 18 F40F 47 F 01:50:00 5'13
249 HEINZER Steve Lutry 70 29 H50M 202 M 01:50:26 5'14
250 LEUBA Robin Boudry 01 33 H20M 203 M 01:50:32 5'14
251 ANTUNES PIRES Tomas Boudry 02 34 H20M 204 M 01:50:33 5'14
252 CASARI Thomas Chalais 84 67 H40M 205 M 01:50:33 5'14
253 DE MONTMOLLIN Samuel Neuchâtel 87 64 H30M 206 M 01:50:37 5'15
254 OFOKANSI Ikenna Cortaillod 02 35 H20M 207 M 01:51:08 5'16
255 TISSOT Joane La Chaux-De-Fonds 86 17 F30F 48 F 01:51:20 5'17
256 DELALOYE Gaelle Renens 98 10 F20F 49 F 01:51:29 5'17
257 BENOIT Roland Dombresson 74 30 H50M 208 M 01:51:41 5'18
258 SCHUMACHER Lucie Gland 77 19 F40F 50 F 01:51:46 5'18
259 KAUFMANN Camille Colombier 89 18 F30F 51 F 01:52:00 5'18
260 RIGETTI Loris Noiraigue 01 36 H20M 209 M 01:52:13 5'19
261 VOIROL Karen La Tour-De-Peilz 89 19 F30F 52 F 01:52:18 5'19
262 CROMPHOUT Griet - 87 20 F30F 53 F 01:52:26 5'20
263 GAILLARD Frédéric Nyon 78 68 H40M 210 M 01:52:35 5'20
264 BURNOT Olivia Saules 00 11 F20F 54 F 01:52:41 5'20
265 FREIBURGHAUS Sylvain La Corbaz 93 65 H30M 211 M 01:52:44 5'21
266 ZERMATTEN Séverine Fully 79 20 F40F 55 F 01:52:51 5'21
267 GALLOPIN Clémence Nyon 96 12 F20F 56 F 01:52:55 5'21
268 JEANNERET Nadine Bevaix 93 21 F30F 57 F 01:53:03 5'21
269 ISLER Cindy La Chaux-De-Fonds 90 22 F30F 58 F 01:53:21 5'22
270 BLATANCIC Antonio - 75 69 H40M 212 M 01:53:24 5'22
271 SAGAR Neil Knutsford 89 66 H30M 213 M 01:53:30 5'23
272 PLANTARD Mathieu Ville La Grand 79 70 H40M 214 M 01:53:37 5'23
273 LEGENDRE Pascal - 67 31 H50M 215 M 01:54:22 5'25
274 GIRARDIN Philippe La Chaux-De-Fonds 61 10 H60M 216 M 01:54:28 5'25
275 VAN KAMPEN Peter Ollon 64 11 H60M 217 M 01:54:33 5'26
276 GRANDJEAN Julien Tavannes 88 67 H30M 218 M 01:54:36 5'26
277 FANALISTA Federico Bern 89 68 H30M 219 M 01:54:40 5'26
278 BÉDAT Salomé Neuchâtel 01 13 F20F 59 F 01:54:48 5'26
279 YORIMOTO Arturo Montreux 02 37 H20M 220 M 01:54:53 5'27
280 PLOMB Jerome - 80 71 H40M 221 M 01:54:53 5'27
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281 SCHAER Geneva - 90 23 F30F 60 F 01:55:01 5'27
282 DANO Arnaud Neuchâtel 97 38 H20M 222 M 01:55:14 5'28
283 BÜRGI Dominique Mervelier 67 32 H50M 223 M 01:55:25 5'28
284 CHANSON Céline Cortaillod 83 21 F40F 61 F 01:55:26 5'28
285 SUZANNE Briac Les Bois 97 39 H20M 224 M 01:55:28 5'28
286 VIRTANEN Jukka Basel 84 72 H40M 225 M 01:55:43 5'29
287 WEISSBRODT Sébastien Lonay 82 73 H40M 226 M 01:55:48 5'29
288 JACQUEMETTAZ Christian Le Deschaux 58 12 H60M 227 M 01:55:52 5'29
289 WIDMER Céline St-Imier 93 24 F30F 62 F 01:55:54 5'30
290 DUVAL Johan - 80 74 H40M 228 M 01:55:55 5'30
291 GARCIA Mariana Neuchâtel 85 25 F30F 63 F 01:55:56 5'30
292 POSCHUNG Pascal La Neuveville 96 40 H20M 229 M 01:55:57 5'30
293 MANRAU Xénia La Neuveville 95 14 F20F 64 F 01:55:57 5'30
294 DANICHERT Baptiste Lausanne 98 41 H20M 230 M 01:55:58 5'30
295 VUILLE Valentin Villers Le Lac 91 69 H30M 231 M 01:56:03 5'30
296 GASULL Julia Lausanne 90 26 F30F 65 F 01:56:03 5'30
297 BUSCHINI Virginie Colombier 92 27 F30F 66 F 01:56:07 5'30
298 CARROLA Sergio Cudrefin 77 75 H40M 232 M 01:56:10 5'30
299 DERARDI Pierre - 97 42 H20M 233 M 01:56:18 5'31
300 PANCHENKO Serhii Kosivchina 58 13 H60M 234 M 01:56:23 5'31
301 BELKACEM Sana Neuchâtel 95 15 F20F 67 F 01:56:24 5'31
302 SAUDAN Marius Fontaines 03 43 H20M 235 M 01:56:28 5'31
303 DEVAUT Anna - 97 16 F20F 68 F 01:56:35 5'31
304 FRAGNIÈRE Emilie Bulle 93 28 F30F 69 F 01:56:35 5'32
305 MELANCIA FERNANDES Ana Filipa- 84 22 F40F 70 F 01:56:41 5'32
306 PAHUD Vincent Neuchâtel 69 33 H50M 236 M 01:56:47 5'32
307 FRANCIOLI Michaël Les Monts-De-Corsier 87 70 H30M 237 M 01:56:49 5'32
308 BOICHAT Julien Neuchâtel 79 76 H40M 238 M 01:56:53 5'32
309 DAUCOURT Camille-Laure La Chaux-De-Fonds 86 29 F30F 71 F 01:56:53 5'32
310 TCHEAU Alain La Tour-De-Trême 69 34 H50M 239 M 01:57:14 5'33
311 JEANNERET Christophe Neuchâtel 75 77 H40M 240 M 01:57:23 5'34
312 LOLIS Kostikas Graübunden 88 71 H30M 241 M 01:57:23 5'34
313 ERRIQUEZ Camille Meyrin 95 17 F20F 72 F 01:57:36 5'34
314 MONSERRAT Irene Gland 90 30 F30F 73 F 01:57:44 5'35
315 SCHEMBARI Loris CEP Cortaillod 94 72 H30M 242 M 01:57:53 5'35
316 GUEDES Tiago Genève 79 78 H40M 243 M 01:57:58 5'35
317 VANDERPLANCKE Elena Lavigny 99 18 F20F 74 F 01:58:00 5'36
318 BOURDELLE Matisse Lavigny 98 44 H20M 244 M 01:58:01 5'36
319 ALVES Joao Neuchatel 79 79 H40M 245 M 01:58:04 5'36
320 PALAS Rony Monthey 76 80 H40M 246 M 01:58:10 5'36
321 GIROUD Thierry Monthey 66 35 H50M 247 M 01:58:12 5'36
322 GIL Jonatan - 86 73 H30M 248 M 01:58:30 5'37
323 NAVARRO Lucas Corcelles 90 74 H30M 249 M 01:58:43 5'38
324 SCHEIDEGGER Clio Zürich 96 19 F20F 75 F 01:58:49 5'38
325 ROUSSEL Aurelien Saint Gorgon Main 88 75 H30M 250 M 01:58:51 5'38
326 SIDOLI Daniel Vaud 87 76 H30M 251 M 01:58:52 5'38
327 PALMA Leandro Bienne 89 77 H30M 252 M 01:58:53 5'38
328 HOFMANN Léa Evilard 98 20 F20F 76 F 01:58:59 5'38
329 LATINO Matthieu Cormondrèche 90 78 H30M 253 M 01:59:09 5'39
330 FULIGNO Emilie Neuchâtel 88 31 F30F 77 F 01:59:10 5'39
331 STADELMANN Gaël Diesse 83 81 H40M 254 M 01:59:16 5'39
332 DE FÉLICE Sophie - 97 21 F20F 78 F 01:59:31 5'40
333 BOLLET SADRIN Adeline - 97 22 F20F 79 F 01:59:34 5'40
334 MARQUES Ana Cheseaux Sur Lausanne 78 23 F40F 80 F 01:59:34 5'40
335 SCAPUSO Ian Neuchâteé 91 79 H30M 255 M 01:59:53 5'41
336 PLOMB Christèle Boudry 79 24 F40F 81 F 01:59:56 5'41
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337 CORBÉ Aurélie Cheserex 84 25 F40F 82 F 01:59:56 5'41
338 GILLIOZ Damien Charrat 88 80 H30M 256 M 02:00:06 5'41
339 MOSER Noé - 04 45 H20M 257 M 02:00:44 5'43
340 ASSUMANI Hassan Bevaix 73 36 H50M 258 M 02:00:55 5'44
341 JEANCLER Fabrice - 69 37 H50M 259 M 02:01:03 5'44
342 CASTANEDA Lina St-Blaise 78 26 F40F 83 F 02:01:09 5'44
343 FAVRE Thomas Yverdon-Les-Bains 01 46 H20M 260 M 02:01:59 5'47
344 BESSARD Baptiste - 97 47 H20M 261 M 02:01:59 5'47
345 TABAS Cristina Küssnacht Am Rigi 95 23 F20F 84 F 02:02:11 5'47
346 TORSELLO Alessandra Neuchâtel 95 24 F20F 85 F 02:02:22 5'48
347 JEANMAIRE Emilie Lausanne 85 32 F30F 86 F 02:04:14 5'53
348 BERNHARD Gabriel Grand Lancy 90 81 H30M 262 M 02:04:19 5'54
349 ROMANO Lorenzo Neuchâtel 66 38 H50M 263 M 02:04:30 5'54
350 GIGON Pierre-Alain Boncourt 85 82 H30M 264 M 02:04:37 5'54
351 BANGERTER Adrian Bevaix 70 39 H50M 265 M 02:04:44 5'55
352 GEISSBUHLER Pierre Cressier 83 82 H40M 266 M 02:04:45 5'55
353 LEMIRE Marie Neuchatel 96 25 F20F 87 F 02:05:00 5'55
354 GILLIÉRON Jean-Pierre Cortaillod 58 14 H60M 267 M 02:05:31 5'57
355 GAY Valérie Choëx 79 27 F40F 88 F 02:05:43 5'57
356 JOYE Pierre Gland 63 15 H60M 268 M 02:05:47 5'58
357 COMMENT Nicolas Cernier 84 83 H40M 269 M 02:05:47 5'58
358 TSCHUPP Yannick Neuchâtel 82 84 H40M 270 M 02:05:54 5'58
359 LAFEUILLE Charlotte - 96 26 F20F 89 F 02:06:09 5'59
360 BRÜGGER Cindy Bulle 98 27 F20F 90 F 02:06:31 6'00
361 AIRES Jose La Neuveville 67 40 H50M 271 M 02:06:31 6'00
362 VAUCLAIR David - 86 83 H30M 272 M 02:07:02 6'01
363 BUHLER Rosine Le Locle 82 28 F40F 91 F 02:07:13 6'02
364 HARTMANN Jordan Wittelsheim 93 84 H30M 273 M 02:07:15 6'02
365 HUGGENBERGER Michelle Bern 87 33 F30F 92 F 02:07:19 6'02
366 MANZOOR Ayman Neuchatel 97 48 H20M 274 M 02:07:33 6'03
367 WINGEIER Claude - 79 85 H40M 275 M 02:07:39 6'03
368 ROLAND André Jouxtens-Mézery 63 16 H60M 276 M 02:07:48 6'03
369 BONVIN Mikael Root D4 87 85 H30M 277 M 02:07:56 6'04
370 JUVET Pauline Neuchâtel 91 34 F30F 93 F 02:08:00 6'04
371 PANCHAUD Lionel Neuchâtel 78 86 H40M 278 M 02:08:32 6'05
372 DU-PONT Karol Neuchatel 92 35 F30F 94 F 02:08:41 6'06
373 TOFFOLON Eleana Bevaix 95 28 F20F 95 F 02:08:45 6'06
374 KOZLIK Lenka - 79 29 F40F 96 F 02:09:46 6'09
375 GRIVEL Grégory Montbrelloz 82 87 H40M 279 M 02:09:49 6'09
376 MAGGIORE Ugo Lengnau 76 88 H40M 280 M 02:09:58 6'10
377 LATHION Bérangère Laupen 88 36 F30F 97 F 02:10:29 6'11
378 VASSEUR Anne Saint-Imier 85 37 F30F 98 F 02:11:41 6'14
379 KUHN Audrey 1749 88 38 F30F 99 F 02:12:33 6'17
380 MATOS Helder Chavannes De Bois 80 89 H40M 281 M 02:12:33 6'17
381 FERRINI TINGUELY Enrica Aubonne 67 5 F50F 100 F 02:12:37 6'17
382 FRANCEY Jade Hauterive 95 29 F20F 101 F 02:12:47 6'18
383 CARNAZZI Léa Le Noirmont 92 39 F30F 102 F 02:12:50 6'18
384 SCHUPPISSER Mael Fribourg 97 49 H20M 282 M 02:12:52 6'18
385 CALLANDRET Emeric Neuchâtel 03 50 H20M 283 M 02:13:35 6'20
386 MONTANDON-CLERC Ismaël Boveresse 98 51 H20M 284 M 02:13:51 6'21
387 MONTANDON Anaïs Cortaillod 96 30 F20F 103 F 02:13:51 6'21
388 DAVID Raphaël Uvrier 72 41 H50M 285 M 02:14:22 6'22
389 WALRAEVENS Joelle Chanas 73 6 F50F 104 F 02:14:35 6'23
390 LEMCKE Yaëlle - 75 30 F40F 105 F 02:15:13 6'24
391 KERAMBRUN Emma Renan 02 31 F20F 106 F 02:19:41 6'37
392 SCHERMESSER Christophe La Neuveville 64 17 H60M 286 M 02:20:37 6'40
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393 HIRAI Maiko Geneve 86 40 F30F 107 F 02:21:19 6'42
394 LOPES MACHADO Tiago André- 83 90 H40M 287 M 02:22:35 6'45
395 PYTHON Amélie Neuchâtel 94 41 F30F 108 F 02:22:35 6'45
396 KIRSILÄ Tiina Basel 86 42 F30F 109 F 02:22:43 6'46
397 CERVELLIERI Maurizio Le Cret Du Locle 61 18 H60M 288 M 02:23:46 6'49
398 LOUREIRO Marco La Chaux De Fonds 81 91 H40M 289 M 02:23:48 6'49
399 BÉGUIN Suzelle Vex 70 7 F50F 110 F 02:23:51 6'49
400 COLLIN DELAVAUD Chloé Saint Maur Des Fosses 84 31 F40F 111 F 02:25:25 6'53
401 CATTIN Hubert St-Aubin Fr 57 19 H60M 290 M 02:26:08 6'56
402 PIZZOTTI Vanessa St-Aubin-Sauges 82 32 F40F 112 F 02:26:36 6'57
403 MAALOUF Eliane Vevey 87 43 F30F 113 F 02:26:43 6'57
404 TENSI Florian - 01 52 H20M 291 M 02:26:57 6'58
405 MARQUES LOPES Pedro Moudon 00 53 H20M 292 M 02:29:01 7'04
406 DEVANTHÉRY Camille Neuchatel 90 44 F30F 114 F 02:29:54 7'06
407 BUTSCHER Robert Chavornay 72 42 H50M 293 M 02:35:19 7'22
408 BAUMANN Valérie Noiraigue 81 33 F40F 115 F 02:38:17 7'30
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20-29 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 BÉCHAZ Manon 00 Venelles 137 01:35:23 4'31
2 SCHAAD Angélique 95 Châbles 156 01:38:19 4'40
3 VAN CAMPENHOUDT Marine 96 Nyon 195 01:43:21 4'54
4 PANTILLON Sera 96 Neuchâtel 196 01:43:56 4'55
5 GALVAN Yela 00 Fontaines 199 01:44:15 4'56
6 SAMPEDRO Barbara 97 Lausanne 210 01:45:13 4'59
7 FUCHS Mégane 95 CEP Cortaillod 225 01:47:22 5'05
8 VAUCHER Linda 96 Renens 229 01:47:56 5'07
9 HUBER Julia 00 Saint- Blaise 237 01:48:49 5'09

10 DELALOYE Gaelle 98 Renens 256 01:51:29 5'17
11 BURNOT Olivia 00 Saules 264 01:52:41 5'20
12 GALLOPIN Clémence 96 Nyon 267 01:52:55 5'21
13 BÉDAT Salomé 01 Neuchâtel 278 01:54:48 5'26
14 MANRAU Xénia 95 La Neuveville 293 01:55:57 5'30
15 BELKACEM Sana 95 Neuchâtel 301 01:56:24 5'31
16 DEVAUT Anna 97 - 303 01:56:35 5'31
17 ERRIQUEZ Camille 95 Meyrin 313 01:57:36 5'34
18 VANDERPLANCKE Elena 99 Lavigny 317 01:58:00 5'36
19 SCHEIDEGGER Clio 96 Zürich 324 01:58:49 5'38
20 HOFMANN Léa 98 Evilard 328 01:58:59 5'38
21 DE FÉLICE Sophie 97 - 332 01:59:31 5'40
22 BOLLET SADRIN Adeline 97 - 333 01:59:34 5'40
23 TABAS Cristina 95 Küssnacht Am Rigi 345 02:02:11 5'47
24 TORSELLO Alessandra 95 Neuchâtel 346 02:02:22 5'48
25 LEMIRE Marie 96 Neuchatel 353 02:05:00 5'55
26 LAFEUILLE Charlotte 96 - 359 02:06:09 5'59
27 BRÜGGER Cindy 98 Bulle 360 02:06:31 6'00
28 TOFFOLON Eleana 95 Bevaix 373 02:08:45 6'06
29 FRANCEY Jade 95 Hauterive 382 02:12:47 6'18
30 MONTANDON Anaïs 96 Cortaillod 387 02:13:51 6'21
31 KERAMBRUN Emma 02 Renan 391 02:19:41 6'37

30-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 MAURER Melanie 88 Hindelbank 17 01:19:04 3'45
2 BOURGAUD Camille 94 Sallanches 50 01:25:54 4'04
3 MONNARD Céline 90 Yvonand 73 01:28:51 4'13
4 POZA Sophie 88 Echandens 74 01:28:51 4'13
5 KOSSI-ODI Elvira 86 Lausanne 103 01:32:14 4'22
6 RACINE Isabelle 92 CEP Cortaillod 125 01:34:19 4'28
7 GASTALDI Amandine 89 Choëx 139 01:35:32 4'32
8 ERARD Natacha 85 La Chaux-De-Fonds 141 01:35:43 4'32
9 BOURGAUD Pauline 94 Ville-La-Grand 144 01:36:05 4'33

10 LUETHI Elena 93 Zurich 164 01:39:03 4'42
11 LAPPER Ellen 89 Wallington 169 01:39:22 4'43
12 BOULAT Johanne 90 Gland 173 01:40:25 4'46
13 DESAULES Sandrine 86 CEP Cortaillod 205 01:44:59 4'59
14 CERNICKY Alana 86 Marin-Epagnier 218 01:46:08 5'02
15 EKDAHL Malin 87 Aarau 228 01:47:41 5'06
16 LEUENBERGER Célestine 90 Marin 243 01:49:26 5'11
17 TISSOT Joane 86 La Chaux-De-Fonds 255 01:51:20 5'17
18 KAUFMANN Camille 89 Colombier 259 01:52:00 5'18
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30-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

19 VOIROL Karen 89 La Tour-De-Peilz 261 01:52:18 5'19
20 CROMPHOUT Griet 87 - 262 01:52:26 5'20
21 JEANNERET Nadine 93 Bevaix 268 01:53:03 5'21
22 ISLER Cindy 90 La Chaux-De-Fonds 269 01:53:21 5'22
23 SCHAER Geneva 90 - 281 01:55:01 5'27
24 WIDMER Céline 93 St-Imier 289 01:55:54 5'30
25 GARCIA Mariana 85 Neuchâtel 291 01:55:56 5'30
26 GASULL Julia 90 Lausanne 296 01:56:03 5'30
27 BUSCHINI Virginie 92 Colombier 297 01:56:07 5'30
28 FRAGNIÈRE Emilie 93 Bulle 304 01:56:35 5'32
29 DAUCOURT Camille-Laure 86 La Chaux-De-Fonds 309 01:56:53 5'32
30 MONSERRAT Irene 90 Gland 314 01:57:44 5'35
31 FULIGNO Emilie 88 Neuchâtel 330 01:59:10 5'39
32 JEANMAIRE Emilie 85 Lausanne 347 02:04:14 5'53
33 HUGGENBERGER Michelle 87 Bern 365 02:07:19 6'02
34 JUVET Pauline 91 Neuchâtel 370 02:08:00 6'04
35 DU-PONT Karol 92 Neuchatel 372 02:08:41 6'06
36 LATHION Bérangère 88 Laupen 377 02:10:29 6'11
37 VASSEUR Anne 85 Saint-Imier 378 02:11:41 6'14
38 KUHN Audrey 88 1749 379 02:12:33 6'17
39 CARNAZZI Léa 92 Le Noirmont 383 02:12:50 6'18
40 HIRAI Maiko 86 Geneve 393 02:21:19 6'42
41 PYTHON Amélie 94 Neuchâtel 395 02:22:35 6'45
42 KIRSILÄ Tiina 86 Basel 396 02:22:43 6'46
43 MAALOUF Eliane 87 Vevey 403 02:26:43 6'57
44 DEVANTHÉRY Camille 90 Neuchatel 406 02:29:54 7'06

40-49 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 WINKLEHNER Anna 84 Zollikofen 90 01:30:14 4'17
2 MORGADO Madalena 78 Courtepin 110 01:32:52 4'24
3 DAMIANIZ Lolita 84 Plan-Les-Ouates 116 01:33:43 4'26
4 BRUNOTT Klasina 80 Sceut 126 01:34:27 4'29
5 LECOURT Sophie 83 CA Portugais Fribourg 135 01:35:15 4'31
6 RAZZANO Valérie 83 La Chaux-De-Fonds 147 01:36:44 4'35
7 FRUTIGER Michèle 76 Treycovagnes 157 01:38:21 4'40
8 GERBER Rachel 83 Sonceboz 174 01:40:26 4'46
9 GHISLETTA Bérengère 76 La Chaux-De-Fonds 178 01:40:37 4'46

10 SCOVINO Caroline 81 Péry 183 01:41:29 4'49
11 LOPES Marylene 83 - 197 01:44:11 4'56
12 PERREN Marianne 75 - 206 01:45:03 4'59
13 PETERMANN Claire 79 Bellmund 207 01:45:03 4'59
14 ROSSET Annelaure 76 Vuarrens 208 01:45:11 4'59
15 SIGRIST Saskia 75 St-Blaise 222 01:46:51 5'04
16 MASCIULLI Arianna 80 Colombier 234 01:48:26 5'08
17 DONZÉ Laurence 79 La Chaux-De-Fonds 245 01:49:41 5'12
18 BENOIT Nathalie 80 La Chaux-De-Fonds 248 01:50:00 5'13
19 SCHUMACHER Lucie 77 Gland 258 01:51:46 5'18
20 ZERMATTEN Séverine 79 Fully 266 01:52:51 5'21
21 CHANSON Céline 83 Cortaillod 284 01:55:26 5'28
22 MELANCIA FERNANDES Ana Filipa84 - 305 01:56:41 5'32
23 MARQUES Ana 78 Cheseaux Sur Lausanne 334 01:59:34 5'40
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Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

24 PLOMB Christèle 79 Boudry 336 01:59:56 5'41
25 CORBÉ Aurélie 84 Cheserex 337 01:59:56 5'41
26 CASTANEDA Lina 78 St-Blaise 342 02:01:09 5'44
27 GAY Valérie 79 Choëx 355 02:05:43 5'57
28 BUHLER Rosine 82 Le Locle 363 02:07:13 6'02
29 KOZLIK Lenka 79 - 374 02:09:46 6'09
30 LEMCKE Yaëlle 75 - 390 02:15:13 6'24
31 COLLIN DELAVAUD Chloé 84 Saint Maur Des Fosses 400 02:25:25 6'53
32 PIZZOTTI Vanessa 82 St-Aubin-Sauges 402 02:26:36 6'57
33 BAUMANN Valérie 81 Noiraigue 408 02:38:17 7'30

50-59 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 HAUETER Ines 70 Riedholz 115 01:33:34 4'26
2 ISLER Corinne 66 La Cibourg 140 01:35:39 4'32
3 PEIER Nicole 72 Blonay 194 01:43:11 4'53
4 ODEGAARD Anne Lene 68 Gland 204 01:44:58 4'58
5 FERRINI TINGUELY Enrica 67 Aubonne 381 02:12:37 6'17
6 WALRAEVENS Joelle 73 Chanas 389 02:14:35 6'23
7 BÉGUIN Suzelle 70 Vex 399 02:23:51 6'49

13-19 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 THOMAS Desaules 07 Dombresson 184 01:41:55 4'50

20-29 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 GRANDJEAN Antoine 95 Vaderens 5 01:14:24 3'32
2 RIBEIRO João 95 Lutry 6 01:14:24 3'32
3 BLANC Pierrick 96 Dompierre 9 01:16:24 3'37
4 SACHA Laheurte 96 Besançon 10 01:16:57 3'39
5 LEGENDRE Cédric 97 Nanchez 14 01:18:23 3'43
6 MDAINI Bilel 96 Siviriez 23 01:20:37 3'49
7 SALLIN Lucas 96 Chables 33 01:22:08 3'54
8 HOLENWEG Amandus 03 Thielle 37 01:24:06 3'59
9 KOPASZ Arthur 03 Mollie-Margot 40 01:24:21 4'00

10 CHALLANDES Simon 97 Fontainemelon 51 01:25:55 4'04
11 SANTSCHI Tristian 01 Le Locle 60 01:26:38 4'06
12 CALAMO Nicolas 98 Monthey 63 01:27:32 4'09
13 LE FOLL Dimitri 99 - 64 01:27:33 4'09
14 PILLONEL Adrien 99 Cugy 69 01:27:58 4'10
15 PELLIER Gustave 01 Prilly 71 01:28:48 4'12
16 LEPLATTENIER Josh 00 Cudrefin 76 01:28:53 4'13
17 GHARBI Kilian 03 Estavayer-Le-Lac 94 01:30:44 4'18
18 LOSADA Yolan 01 Neuchatel 95 01:30:52 4'18
19 INEICHEN Boris 97 - 96 01:31:02 4'19
20 MATOS DA SILVA Maxime 96 Neuchatel 108 01:32:41 4'24
21 CLARK Noam 02 Colombier 124 01:34:14 4'28
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20-29 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

22 SCHAFER Nathan 97 Bulle 142 01:36:00 4'33
23 VOISARD Guillaume 00 Saint-Blaise 154 01:37:43 4'38
24 KNAPEN Jérémy 97 Peseux 162 01:38:54 4'41
25 VICHARD Loïc 95 La Neuveville 170 01:39:55 4'44
26 SIMON-CHAUTEMPS Gautier 99 Lausanne 172 01:39:57 4'44
27 SMANIA Robin 03 Cormondrèche 187 01:42:19 4'51
28 SOUSA David 95 Fontainemelon 200 01:44:24 4'57
29 HAENNI Alexandre 96 Neuchatel 214 01:45:54 5'01
30 SANCHEZ LUQUIN Sergio 98 Fribourg 231 01:48:01 5'07
31 CAVALERI Marco 00 Genève 238 01:48:56 5'10
32 MEUNIER Mathieu 98 - 241 01:49:05 5'10
33 LEUBA Robin 01 Boudry 250 01:50:32 5'14
34 ANTUNES PIRES Tomas 02 Boudry 251 01:50:33 5'14
35 OFOKANSI Ikenna 02 Cortaillod 254 01:51:08 5'16
36 RIGETTI Loris 01 Noiraigue 260 01:52:13 5'19
37 YORIMOTO Arturo 02 Montreux 279 01:54:53 5'27
38 DANO Arnaud 97 Neuchâtel 282 01:55:14 5'28
39 SUZANNE Briac 97 Les Bois 285 01:55:28 5'28
40 POSCHUNG Pascal 96 La Neuveville 292 01:55:57 5'30
41 DANICHERT Baptiste 98 Lausanne 294 01:55:58 5'30
42 DERARDI Pierre 97 - 299 01:56:18 5'31
43 SAUDAN Marius 03 Fontaines 302 01:56:28 5'31
44 BOURDELLE Matisse 98 Lavigny 318 01:58:01 5'36
45 MOSER Noé 04 - 339 02:00:44 5'43
46 FAVRE Thomas 01 Yverdon-Les-Bains 343 02:01:59 5'47
47 BESSARD Baptiste 97 - 344 02:01:59 5'47
48 MANZOOR Ayman 97 Neuchatel 366 02:07:33 6'03
49 SCHUPPISSER Mael 97 Fribourg 384 02:12:52 6'18
50 CALLANDRET Emeric 03 Neuchâtel 385 02:13:35 6'20
51 MONTANDON-CLERC Ismaël 98 Boveresse 386 02:13:51 6'21
52 TENSI Florian 01 - 404 02:26:57 6'58
53 MARQUES LOPES Pedro 00 Moudon 405 02:29:01 7'04

30-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 HÜGLI Manuel 94 Laufen 1 01:12:35 3'26
2 BONFILS Loris 94 Neuchâtel 2 01:12:50 3'27
3 LÜTHI Dimitri 89 - 3 01:13:46 3'30
4 MAZOIRE Benjamin 89 - 4 01:13:54 3'30
5 BANDELIER Matthieu 87 Courfaivre 8 01:15:49 3'36
6 SACCENTI Benjamin 92 Fuveau 11 01:17:05 3'39
7 SAUVAGET Arnaud 85 Fenin 13 01:17:50 3'41
8 HOFER Marco 86 Thun 16 01:18:55 3'44
9 AMSTUTZ Timon 87 Hindelbank 20 01:20:13 3'48

10 BRENNER Yul 92 CEP Cortaillod 21 01:20:24 3'49
11 SCHILD Olivier 86 Köniz 22 01:20:36 3'49
12 SIGGEN Bastien 86 Crans-Montana 25 01:20:57 3'50
13 VARÉ Lionel 85 Mervelier 28 01:21:09 3'51
14 RUMPF Tim 91 Saint-Aubin-Sauges 31 01:21:40 3'52
15 LIGEN Yorick 89 Morges 35 01:23:45 3'58
16 BOSSHART Cyrille 89 Morges 36 01:23:45 3'58
17 ANGOSOM Amine 88 La Chaux-de-Fonds 38 01:24:07 3'59
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30-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

18 BUSCA Nick 86 Richmond 39 01:24:21 4'00
19 RICHOZ Alexandre 90 Colombier 41 01:24:29 4'00
20 PERKINS Harry 92 Stafford 46 01:25:39 4'04
21 KOTTELAT Laurent 88 Courtételle 47 01:25:46 4'04
22 ROCHAT Florian 93 Brügg 52 01:25:59 4'04
23 BOURQUIN Mirco 88 Prêles 53 01:26:00 4'05
24 GIRARDIN Célien 85 La Chaux-De-Fonds 54 01:26:02 4'05
25 MARGUET Maxime 88 Gilley 57 01:26:23 4'06
26 BOURGEOIS Alexandre 87 Frasne 62 01:27:29 4'09
27 HERITIER Julien 86 Ecublens 66 01:27:51 4'10
28 TURPIN Damien 89 Orsay 67 01:27:56 4'10
29 MARQUES Jérôme 92 La Chaux-De-Fonds 72 01:28:50 4'13
30 RIEDO Jean-Luc 86 Seiry 75 01:28:53 4'13
31 CHASSOT Frédéric 89 Broc 77 01:28:55 4'13
32 BARBE Paul 94 Lausanne 78 01:29:05 4'13
33 VANSON Simon 93 Bienne/Biel 80 01:29:18 4'14
34 WESTEEL Luc 91 Meyrin 81 01:29:28 4'14
35 SCHAER Christophe 94 Gilly (Vd) 83 01:29:31 4'15
36 BARRIENTOS Diego 85 Genève 84 01:29:42 4'15
37 ERNI Pius 89 Luzern 85 01:29:52 4'16
38 PORRET Joël 88 Marin-Epagnier 88 01:30:09 4'16
39 LONGUEIRA Kevin 94 Neuchâtel 92 01:30:26 4'17
40 MATIAS António 86 La Roche 101 01:32:02 4'22
41 HUNKELER Baptiste 92 Neuchâtel 107 01:32:36 4'23
42 DE FONTES AVELAR Ricardo 93 La Neuveville 111 01:32:54 4'24
43 JAUSLIN Pacal 88 Auvernier 114 01:33:29 4'26
44 DEY Samuel 91 - 118 01:33:47 4'27
45 GRANDGIRARD Jérome 89 Cugy 122 01:34:11 4'28
46 INZIRILLO Gabriel 90 Cortaillod 123 01:34:13 4'28
47 GRILLON Nicolas 88 F-Chatel 131 01:34:53 4'30
48 BLACHE Olivier 86 Lausanne 134 01:35:15 4'31
49 GERBER Patrick 88 La Chaux-De-Fonds 136 01:35:16 4'31
50 BLOCH Christophe 93 Les Ponts-De-Martel 146 01:36:20 4'34
51 SHEAMANG Marvin 87 La Chaux-De-Fonds 151 01:37:27 4'37
52 LEDERMANN Maxime 88 Hauterive 160 01:38:49 4'41
53 GUILLET Valentin 85 Ochsner Sport 161 01:38:52 4'41
54 GAPANY Davy 94 Bulle 166 01:39:05 4'42
55 TRIOLO Alan 92 CEP Cortaillod 171 01:39:56 4'44
56 BAZZONI Martin 90 Colombier 176 01:40:28 4'46
57 LIMAT Stéphane 86 La Chaux-De-Fonds 188 01:42:31 4'51
58 SANTOS Luca 93 Chez-Le-Bart 193 01:43:02 4'53
59 KERVAREC Anthony 85 Morges 213 01:45:37 5'00
60 STÜSSI Stephan 89 Neuenhof 215 01:46:01 5'01
61 CHALLANDES Gaëtan 94 Cernier 221 01:46:48 5'04
62 HABERTHUR Benjamin 90 Areuse 224 01:47:07 5'05
63 CHIARELLO Alfredo 92 Bienne 227 01:47:27 5'06
64 DE MONTMOLLIN Samuel 87 Neuchâtel 253 01:50:37 5'15
65 FREIBURGHAUS Sylvain 93 La Corbaz 265 01:52:44 5'21
66 SAGAR Neil 89 Knutsford 271 01:53:30 5'23
67 GRANDJEAN Julien 88 Tavannes 276 01:54:36 5'26
68 FANALISTA Federico 89 Bern 277 01:54:40 5'26
69 VUILLE Valentin 91 Villers Le Lac 295 01:56:03 5'30
70 FRANCIOLI Michaël 87 Les Monts-De-Corsier 307 01:56:49 5'32
71 LOLIS Kostikas 88 Graübunden 312 01:57:23 5'34
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30-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

72 SCHEMBARI Loris 94 CEP Cortaillod 315 01:57:53 5'35
73 GIL Jonatan 86 - 322 01:58:30 5'37
74 NAVARRO Lucas 90 Corcelles 323 01:58:43 5'38
75 ROUSSEL Aurelien 88 Saint Gorgon Main 325 01:58:51 5'38
76 SIDOLI Daniel 87 Vaud 326 01:58:52 5'38
77 PALMA Leandro 89 Bienne 327 01:58:53 5'38
78 LATINO Matthieu 90 Cormondrèche 329 01:59:09 5'39
79 SCAPUSO Ian 91 Neuchâteé 335 01:59:53 5'41
80 GILLIOZ Damien 88 Charrat 338 02:00:06 5'41
81 BERNHARD Gabriel 90 Grand Lancy 348 02:04:19 5'54
82 GIGON Pierre-Alain 85 Boncourt 350 02:04:37 5'54
83 VAUCLAIR David 86 - 362 02:07:02 6'01
84 HARTMANN Jordan 93 Wittelsheim 364 02:07:15 6'02
85 BONVIN Mikael 87 Root D4 369 02:07:56 6'04

40-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 WAHLI Vincent 78 Port 7 01:15:41 3'35
2 REIS Leonel 78 Ballaigues 12 01:17:42 3'41
3 GARCIA-BLANCH Javier 78 Rüfenacht 15 01:18:54 3'44
4 WICKI Peter 76 Bern 18 01:19:04 3'45
5 BOTIFOLL Adrià 83 Gland 19 01:19:46 3'47
6 SUCHET David 83 Zürich 24 01:20:46 3'50
7 WEBER Brian 83 Areuse 26 01:21:00 3'50
8 DORNIER Charles 82 Les Granges Narboz 27 01:21:01 3'50
9 CHANSON Sébastien 83 Cortaillod 30 01:21:20 3'51

10 DE MATOS Paulo 79 - 32 01:21:48 3'53
11 ZOSSO Franco 82 Murten 42 01:24:38 4'01
12 FARIA MARTINS DA COSTA Carlos Miguel80 Lausanne 43 01:24:52 4'01
13 ARIAS DE LA PARRA Francisco Manuel82 Colombier 44 01:25:28 4'03
14 MICHEL Sebastian 77 Bern 45 01:25:29 4'03
15 SCIBOZ Fabian 75 La Sagne 49 01:25:51 4'04
16 GABERELL Vincent 84 Neuchâtel 56 01:26:14 4'05
17 GUVEN Cagri 83 La Vue Des Alpes 58 01:26:27 4'06
18 DYSLI Damien 83 Corcelles 59 01:26:28 4'06
19 GARCIA Daniel 76 Valeyres-Sous-Montagny 61 01:27:25 4'09
20 KEESE Daniel 82 Zürich 65 01:27:36 4'09
21 ANDREVIE David 82 Bole 70 01:28:00 4'10
22 ROTEN Thomas 83 Corcelles 79 01:29:17 4'14
23 DROZ-PORTNER Maxime 80 La Chaux-De-Fonds 82 01:29:29 4'14
24 CAVALLO Cédric 80 Geneveys Sur Coffrane 86 01:30:02 4'16
25 PIZZOTTI Gilles 80 St-Aubin-Sauges 87 01:30:09 4'16
26 LEUTWILER Yann 83 Aubonne 89 01:30:13 4'16
27 CRUICKSHANK Trad 83 Norwood 91 01:30:23 4'17
28 JACCARD Sylvain 83 Düdingen 93 01:30:31 4'17
29 BUSCHINI Dorian 82 Corcelles 97 01:31:15 4'19
30 MARMY Sylvain 82 Saint-Blaise 100 01:31:33 4'20
31 AQUILLON Achille 79 Grand-Lancy 102 01:32:05 4'22
32 OGUEY Pascal 82 Montmollin 104 01:32:28 4'23
33 SCHÜRCH Reto 76 Bern 105 01:32:29 4'23
34 MARCHETTO Mariano Martin Jose76 Yvonand 113 01:33:23 4'26
35 FORSTER Nicolas 83 Peseux 117 01:33:44 4'27
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40-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

36 DEY Michael 84 Cormondrèche 119 01:33:49 4'27
37 NOGUEIRA Sergio 82 Les Fins 120 01:33:50 4'27
38 FONTES Jorge 79 Le Landeron 121 01:34:00 4'27
39 GUÉRIN Pierre-Emmanuel 83 Colombier 129 01:34:45 4'29
40 BROQUET Eddy 82 Bassecourt 132 01:34:53 4'30
41 VOUILLAMOZ Vlad 83 La Chaux-De-Fonds 143 01:36:03 4'33
42 MONACHON Mathieu 79 Courtelary 150 01:36:54 4'36
43 BOURGASSER Guillaume 83 Villers-Le-Lac 152 01:37:32 4'37
44 MOHALLY Michael 84 La Tour De Peilz 155 01:37:47 4'38
45 ROCHAT Kim 79 Cheseaux 168 01:39:15 4'42
46 LÜTHI Tinou 76 Plagne 179 01:40:51 4'47
47 GERBER Raffaele 81 La Chaux-De-Fonds 185 01:42:06 4'50
48 GRAU Sebastien 84 Savagnier 186 01:42:08 4'50
49 BANGERTER Philippe 75 Vuarrens 189 01:42:48 4'52
50 CARROLL Gary 84 Bern 191 01:42:57 4'53
51 BRANTSCHEN Reto 75 Pensier 192 01:42:58 4'53
52 THEVENIN Jérémy 84 Areuse 201 01:44:25 4'57
53 ROSSET Stéphane 76 - 209 01:45:12 4'59
54 MARMY Philippe 75 Bussy 211 01:45:22 5'00
55 THOMET Marc 82 Bevaix 212 01:45:32 5'00
56 ARNOUX Gilles 76 - 216 01:46:04 5'02
57 ESPINOS Alberto 81 Neuchâtel 217 01:46:07 5'02
58 SCARPATO Alessandro 84 Untersiggenthal 219 01:46:13 5'02
59 NICOLIER Jérôme 80 Bouveret 226 01:47:25 5'05
60 MEKONEN Solomon 82 CA Portugais Fribourg 230 01:48:01 5'07
61 BREITSCHMID Damien 75 Neuchâtel 232 01:48:02 5'07
62 RODRIGUEZ Ruben 78 Genève 239 01:49:02 5'10
63 DAMIEN Freléchoux 84 Boncourt 242 01:49:08 5'10
64 KIRCHHOF Florian 78 Etoy 244 01:49:34 5'12
65 MOUZO Martin 78 Cormondrèche 246 01:49:49 5'12
66 MERIENNE Sébastien 75 Fenin 247 01:49:49 5'12
67 CASARI Thomas 84 Chalais 252 01:50:33 5'14
68 GAILLARD Frédéric 78 Nyon 263 01:52:35 5'20
69 BLATANCIC Antonio 75 - 270 01:53:24 5'22
70 PLANTARD Mathieu 79 Ville La Grand 272 01:53:37 5'23
71 PLOMB Jerome 80 - 280 01:54:53 5'27
72 VIRTANEN Jukka 84 Basel 286 01:55:43 5'29
73 WEISSBRODT Sébastien 82 Lonay 287 01:55:48 5'29
74 DUVAL Johan 80 - 290 01:55:55 5'30
75 CARROLA Sergio 77 Cudrefin 298 01:56:10 5'30
76 BOICHAT Julien 79 Neuchâtel 308 01:56:53 5'32
77 JEANNERET Christophe 75 Neuchâtel 311 01:57:23 5'34
78 GUEDES Tiago 79 Genève 316 01:57:58 5'35
79 ALVES Joao 79 Neuchatel 319 01:58:04 5'36
80 PALAS Rony 76 Monthey 320 01:58:10 5'36
81 STADELMANN Gaël 83 Diesse 331 01:59:16 5'39
82 GEISSBUHLER Pierre 83 Cressier 352 02:04:45 5'55
83 COMMENT Nicolas 84 Cernier 357 02:05:47 5'58
84 TSCHUPP Yannick 82 Neuchâtel 358 02:05:54 5'58
85 WINGEIER Claude 79 - 367 02:07:39 6'03
86 PANCHAUD Lionel 78 Neuchâtel 371 02:08:32 6'05
87 GRIVEL Grégory 82 Montbrelloz 375 02:09:49 6'09
88 MAGGIORE Ugo 76 Lengnau 376 02:09:58 6'10
89 MATOS Helder 80 Chavannes De Bois 380 02:12:33 6'17
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40-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

90 LOPES MACHADO Tiago André 83 - 394 02:22:35 6'45
91 LOUREIRO Marco 81 La Chaux De Fonds 398 02:23:48 6'49

50-59 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 CAILLAUD Cyril 73 CEP Cortaillod 29 01:21:18 3'51
2 THEURILLAT Christian 71 St-Aubin-Sauges 34 01:23:11 3'56
3 TAMBURRINI Joan 72 Ropraz 55 01:26:05 4'05
4 HALBEISEN Philippe 68 Colombier 68 01:27:57 4'10
5 ROLLAND Yannick 74 Chambésy 98 01:31:17 4'20
6 ISLER Patrice 67 Le Cerneux-Veusil 99 01:31:20 4'20
7 PERROUD Yvan 73 CEP Cortaillod 106 01:32:34 4'23
8 RUSSO Antonio 67 Marin-Epagnier 127 01:34:33 4'29
9 GEVISIER Pascal 69 Le Locle 128 01:34:42 4'29

10 GAY Laurent 73 Choëx 138 01:35:27 4'31
11 WALKER Justin 73 Sauverny 148 01:36:48 4'35
12 COURTILLAT Jérôme 72 Les Hauts-Geneveys 149 01:36:49 4'35
13 POISSON Luigi 72 Courgevaux 153 01:37:35 4'37
14 ASCHWANDEN Markus 68 Krattigen 158 01:38:25 4'40
15 BORLINI Luca 65 Vevey 159 01:38:45 4'41
16 BUCLIN Hyun 71 Marsens 163 01:38:58 4'41
17 SFREDDO Claudio 67 Le Grand-Saconnex 167 01:39:10 4'42
18 ARM Laurent 71 Villeneuve 177 01:40:34 4'46
19 PITTET Stéphane 68 Couvet 180 01:40:56 4'47
20 QUÉRIC Jérôme 74 - 181 01:41:06 4'47
21 MORETTI Paolo 66 Le Locle 182 01:41:17 4'48
22 OUERHANI Nabil 72 - 198 01:44:13 4'56
23 MARCHAND Laurent 67 La Chaux-de-Fonds 203 01:44:46 4'58
24 COSTA Victor 68 Bern 220 01:46:23 5'02
25 STAUFFER Laurent 66 Cortaillod 223 01:46:53 5'04
26 BOEGLI Max 71 Couvet 233 01:48:24 5'08
27 CHAPATTE Frédéric 72 La Chaux De Fonds 235 01:48:44 5'09
28 CHADEYRON Dominique 68 - 240 01:49:04 5'10
29 HEINZER Steve 70 Lutry 249 01:50:26 5'14
30 BENOIT Roland 74 Dombresson 257 01:51:41 5'18
31 LEGENDRE Pascal 67 - 273 01:54:22 5'25
32 BÜRGI Dominique 67 Mervelier 283 01:55:25 5'28
33 PAHUD Vincent 69 Neuchâtel 306 01:56:47 5'32
34 TCHEAU Alain 69 La Tour-De-Trême 310 01:57:14 5'33
35 GIROUD Thierry 66 Monthey 321 01:58:12 5'36
36 ASSUMANI Hassan 73 Bevaix 340 02:00:55 5'44
37 JEANCLER Fabrice 69 - 341 02:01:03 5'44
38 ROMANO Lorenzo 66 Neuchâtel 349 02:04:30 5'54
39 BANGERTER Adrian 70 Bevaix 351 02:04:44 5'55
40 AIRES Jose 67 La Neuveville 361 02:06:31 6'00
41 DAVID Raphaël 72 Uvrier 388 02:14:22 6'22
42 BUTSCHER Robert 72 Chavornay 407 02:35:19 7'22
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60-69 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 REIS Victor 64 CA Portugais Fribourg 48 01:25:47 4'04
2 FLÜCKIGER Philippe 64 Bevaix 109 01:32:50 4'24
3 MOREL Willy 61 Poliez-Pittet 112 01:33:03 4'25
4 HAYOZ Erwin 63 CA Portugais Fribourg 130 01:34:49 4'30
5 SCHRANZ Fred 59 Bäriswil  /  Be 133 01:35:03 4'30
6 ROSSIER Roger 58 Selzach 145 01:36:07 4'33
7 LÜTHI Serge 62 Unterägeri 165 01:39:04 4'42
8 SCHNEIDER Dominiquepierre 62 Villars Tiercelin 175 01:40:26 4'46
9 DE MARANS François 63 Thielle 190 01:42:55 4'53

10 GIRARDIN Philippe 61 La Chaux-De-Fonds 274 01:54:28 5'25
11 VAN KAMPEN Peter 64 Ollon 275 01:54:33 5'26
12 JACQUEMETTAZ Christian 58 Le Deschaux 288 01:55:52 5'29
13 PANCHENKO Serhii 58 Kosivchina 300 01:56:23 5'31
14 GILLIÉRON Jean-Pierre 58 Cortaillod 354 02:05:31 5'57
15 JOYE Pierre 63 Gland 356 02:05:47 5'58
16 ROLAND André 63 Jouxtens-Mézery 368 02:07:48 6'03
17 SCHERMESSER Christophe 64 La Neuveville 392 02:20:37 6'40
18 CERVELLIERI Maurizio 61 Le Cret Du Locle 397 02:23:46 6'49
19 CATTIN Hubert 57 St-Aubin Fr 401 02:26:08 6'56

70-99 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Né Lieu / Club Gal Temps Moy.

1 JOLLER Josef 49 Uster 202 01:44:44 4'58
2 CALAME Louis 52 Lausanne 236 01:48:45 5'09
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GmCAP Pro 4.40h - Licence d'utilisation accordée à CEP CORTAILLODI:17 P:17 Ar:17 D:0 Ab:0

Clt Nom - Prénom LIeu / Club Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy.

1 CHAT GRIMPE Julien Blaser -  Armando Walter- 1 R-M 1 M 01:27:03 4'08
2 LES GRENOUILLES AGILES Giorgia Ferreti -  David Barrelet- 1 R-X 1 X 01:28:51 4'13
3 LES COUSINCOUSINE Corinne Isler -  Philippe Risler- 2 R-X 2 X 01:29:34 4'15
4 CASTRO SEMENIO Robin Santoli -  Carole Marullaz- 3 R-X 3 X 01:30:05 4'16
5 MIKRON Béatrice Farine Sutter -  Julien Brisebard- 4 R-X 4 X 01:31:50 4'21
6 NRJ Noémi Jeanrichard -  Raphaël Jeanrichard- 5 R-X 5 X 01:32:24 4'23
7 MOUTIER-GRAITERY.CH Romane Simmen -  Jean-Luc Simmen- 6 R-X 6 X 01:32:50 4'24
8 DUQUE Milena Duque -  Juan Duque- 7 R-X 7 X 01:35:34 4'32
9 LES SHTRUDDS Emilie Weible -  Louise Weible- 1 R-F 1 F 01:35:34 4'32

10 PERFORMANCE RUNNING Déborah Ramos -  Francisco Ramos- 8 R-X 8 X 01:37:36 4'37
11 RUNNING CONSEILS Joao Pedro Gonçalves -  Camille Leneuf- 9 R-X 9 X 01:38:46 4'41
12 MERCI MARY Maryline Cerf -  Jean-Baptiste Descourvières- 10 R-X 10 X 01:44:09 4'56
13 BIEN A L'EYKER Michel Hunziker -  Laurence Eyssalet- 11 R-X 11 X 01:44:21 4'57
14 AUSSIES Robyn Landais -  Lana Raspail- 2 R-F 2 F 01:50:16 5'14
15 ASTÉRIX ET OBELIX Valentin Gaillardet -  Alexandre Bovier- 2 R-M 2 M 01:53:52 5'24
16 CLAUDE-MARTINE Claude-Alain Brunner -  Martine Pfeiffer- 12 R-X 12 X 02:09:27 6'08
17 VAL’HORIZONS Lolita Roth -  Teph Perregaux- 3 R-F 3 F 02:23:55 6'49


